,‘PEPPM Pricelist Template Effective March 9, 2010

Technology Bidding and
Purchasing Program

Official Vendor Line-ltem Price Submission Form

Product Line: Extreme Networks
AwardediVendor: Extreme Networks Please refer to|the Vendor's Ordering Instructions for details on Awarded Vendor and any
Authorized Regellers
Product Description: Ethernet Switches, Network Security,
and wireless

— Prices are listed for a quantity of 1. For volume discounts contact vendor for a quote or use Epylon's Spot Price Checker feature

— Buyers take

1
note! Fax Purchase Orders to 800-636-3779 or by using Epylon eCommerce at www.epylon.com. PEPPM bid protected orders can NOT be placed
directly with a vendor.
Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU

10011 SX GBIC GBIC, 1000BASE-SX, MMF 220 & 550 meters, $ 321.75 EA Extreme Networks 10011
SC connector

10013 LX GBIC GBIC, 1000BASE-LX, MMF 220 & 550 metres, $ 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 10013
SMF 10 km, SC connector

10017 ZX GBIC GBIC, 1000BASE-ZX, SMF 70km, SC connector | $ 3,896.75 EA Extreme Networks 10017

10018 UTP GBIC GBIC, 1000BASE-T, Cat 5 UTP 80 meters, RJ-45 | $ 321.75 EA Extreme Networks 10018

10019 LX100 GBIC GBIC, 1000BASE-LX100, SMF 100km, SC $ 3,896.75 EA Extreme Networks 10019
connector

10041 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,C13,RA Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,IEC320-C13,Right $ 9.75 EA Extreme Networks 10041
Angle

10051 SX mini-GBIC Mini-GBIC SFP, 1000BASE-SX, MMF 220 & 550 | $ 321.75 EA Extreme Networks 10051
meters, LC connector

10052 LX mini-GBIC Mini-GBIC SFP, 1000BASE-LX, MMF 220 & 550 | $ 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 10052
meters, SMF 10km, LC connector

10053 ZX mini-GBIC Mini-GBIC SFP, 1000BASE-ZX, SMF 70km, LC $ 2,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 10053
connector

10056 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1000BASE-BX-D SFP, 1490-nm TX/1310-nm RX | $ 776.75 EA Extreme Networks 10056
wavelength

10057 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1000BASE-BX-U SFP, 1310-nm TX/1490-nm RX | $ 776.75 EA Extreme Networks 10057
wavelength

10058 100BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 100BASE-BX-D Bidirecttion Downstream SFP $ 256.75 EA Extreme Networks 10058
module, SMF 10km link, LC-connector for Fast
Ethernet SFP Port

10059 100BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 100BASE-BX-U Bidirecttion Downstream SFP $ 256.75 EA Extreme Networks 10059
module, SMF 10km link, LC-connector for Fast
Ethernet SFP Port

10060 100FX/1000LX mini-GBIC Mini-GBIC SFP, dual-speed 100 FX /1000 LX, LC| $ 386.75 EA Extreme Networks 10060
connector

10061 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,C13 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA 5-15P,IEC320-C13 $ 9.75 EA Extreme Networks 10061

10063 100FX mini-GBIC Module Mini-GBIC, SFP, 100FX MMF, LC connector $ 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 10063

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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10064 LX100 mini-GBIC Mini-GBIC, SFP, Extra long distance SMF 100 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 10064
Km/30 dB budget, LC connector

10065 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP module, CAT5 cable 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 10065
100m link, RJ45-connector for Giga Bit Ethernet
SFP Port.

10066 100BASE-LX10 SFP 100BASE-LX10 SFP module, SMF 10km link, LC- 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 10066
connector for Fast Ethernet SFP Port.

10067 100BASE-FX SFP 100BASE-FX SFP module, MMF 2km link, LC- 97.50 EA Extreme Networks 10067
connector for Fast Ethernet SFP Port.

10071 SX SFP 10 Pack SX SFP 10 Pack 1,917.50 EA Extreme Networks 10071

10072 LX SFP 10 Pack LX SFP 10-Pack y Package of ten 1000BaseLX 3,867.50 EA Extreme Networks 10072
SFPs, LC connector, 10km~20km transmission
with SMF and 550m transmission with MMF

10080 Pwr Cord,16A,NEMA 6-20P,C19 Pwr Cord,16A,NEMA 6-20P,IEC320-C19 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 10080

10081 Pwr Cord,16A,CEE 7/7,C19 Pwr Cord,16A,CEE 7/7,IEC320-C19 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 10081

10084 Pwr Cord,15A,AS/NZZS3112,C19 Pwr Cord,15A,AS/NZZS3112,IEC320-C19 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 10084

10085 Pwr Cord,16A,SEV5934-2,C19 Pwr Cord,16A,SEV5934-2,1IEC320-C19 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 10085

10086 Pwr Cord,16A,CEI 23-16,C19 Pwr Cord,16A,CEI 23-16,IEC320-C19 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 10086

10087 Pwr Cord,13A,BS1363,C19 Pwr Cord,13A,BS1363,IEC320-C19 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 10087

10088 Pwr Cord,10A,NEMA L6-15P,C13,RA Power Cord,10A,NEMA L6-15P,IEC320-C13,Right 13.00 EA Extreme Networks 10088
Angle

10110 SR XENPAK Module 10 Gigabit Ethernet XENPAK, 850nm, MMF 300m, 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 10110
SC connector

10111 LR XENPAK Module 10 Gigabit Ethernet XENPAK, 1310nm, SMF 2,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 10111
10km, SC connector

10112 ER XENPAK Module 10 Gigabit Ethernet XENPAK, 1550nm, SMF 7,796.75 EA Extreme Networks 10112
40km, SC connector

10113 ZR XENPAK Module 10 Gigabit Enthernet XENPAK, 1550nm, SMF 12,996.75 EA Extreme Networks 10113
80km, SC connector

10114 LX4 XENPAK Module 10 Gigabit Ethernet XENPAK, 1310nm WWDM, 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 10114
MMF 300m and SMF 10km, SC connector

10116E LW XENPAK Module WAN PHY XENPAK, 10GBASE-LW, 1310nm, up 9,746.75 EA Extreme Networks 10116E
to 10 KM over SMF, SC Connector, RoHS-5

10121 SR XFP Module 10GBASE-SR XFP, LC Connector 1,296.75 EA Extreme Networks 10121

10122 LR XFP Module 10GBASE-LR XFP, LC Connector 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 10122

10124 ER XFP Module 10GBase-ER XFP 40km reach LC connector 5,846.75 EA Extreme Networks 10124

10125 ZR XFP module 10 Gigabit Ethernet XFP module, 1550nm, SMF 8,446.75 EA Extreme Networks 10125
80km, LC connector

10301 SR SFP+ module 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module, 850nm, MMF 776.75 EA Extreme Networks 10301
26-300m link, LC connector

10302 LR SFP+ module 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ module, 1310nm, SMF 1,296.75 EA Extreme Networks 10302
10km link, LC connector

10304 1m SFP+ Cable 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable 78.00 EA Extreme Networks 10304
assembly, 1m length.

10305 3m SFP+ Cable 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable 107.25 EA Extreme Networks 10305
assembly, 3m length.

10306 5m SFP+ Cable 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable 130.00 EA Extreme Networks 10306
assembly, 5m length.

10307 10m SFP+ Cable 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ passive cable 156.00 EA Extreme Networks 10307
assembly, 10m length.

10906 EPS-T External Power Tray EPS-T, 2-slot power tray for External Power 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 10906
System

10907 EPS-160 AC Power Module EPS-160, 160W AC power module for External 451.75 EA Extreme Networks 10907
Power System, with cable

10909 EPS-150DC External Power System power module, (EPS-T2 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 10909

power tray required), 150 Watts, with cable, DC
Input

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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10910

EPS-T2

External Power System power tray 2. Accepts up
to two EPS-150DC power modules. Add one EPS
150DC for each redundantly powered system.

191.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10910

10911

EPS-500 External AC PSU

External Power System 500 Watts, with cable

646.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10911

10912

EPS-C

External Power System Chassis, with cable.
Accepts up to three EPS-600LS power modules.

256.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10912

10913

EPS-600LS

External Power System power module for EPS-C,
600 Watts

516.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10913

10914

Summit X650 AC PSU

AC Power Supply module for Summit X650 series
switches

971.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10914

10915

Summit X650 DC PSU

DC Power Supply module for Summit X650 series
switches

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10915

10915

Summit X650 DC PSU

DC Power Supply module for Summit X650 series
switches

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10915

10916

Summit X650 FAN module

FAN module for Summit X650 series switches,
spare

321.75

EA

Extreme Networks

10916

11510

Summit 5i EW Lic Vchr, FL3

Summit5i EW License Voucher, Full L3 Upgrade

3,896.75

EA

Extreme Networks

11510

11510

Summit 5i EW Lic Vchr, FL3

Summit5i EW License Voucher, Full L3 Upgrade

3,896.75

EA

Extreme Networks

11510

11708

Summit 7i EW Lic Vchr, FL3

Summit7i EW License Voucher, Full L3 Upgrade

5,196.75

EA

Extreme Networks

11708

11708

Summit 7i EW Lic Vchr, FL3

Summit7i EW License Voucher, Full L3 Upgrade

5,196.75

EA

Extreme Networks

11708

12101

ReachNXT 100-8t

8 10/100BASE-TX, 1 Gigabit combo ports (1
unpopulated Gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
LD}

191.75

EA

Extreme Networks

12101

12102

ReachNXT 100-8t AC Power Adapter

Optional AC power adapter with 3 attachable
power pins/plugs; AC input: 100-240V, 50/60Hz,
Max 0.5A; DC output: 12V, 1.25A

38.35

EA

Extreme Networks

12102

12103

ReachNXT 100-8t Mounting Kit

1 pair of magnets and 1 metal mounting plate for
placing the ReachNXT 100-8t product underneath
a table or on a wall

25.35

EA

Extreme Networks

12103

15101

Summit X250e-24t

24 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), 2 SummitStack Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS
Edge license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-160
external redundant PSU

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15101

15101T

Summit X250e-24t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-160 external redundant PSU

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15101T

15103

Summit X250e-48t

48 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), 2 SummitStack Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS
Edge license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-160
external redundant PSU

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15103

15103T

Summit X250e-48t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-160 external redundant PSU

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15103T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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15105

Summit X250e-24p

24 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2 gigabit combo
ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-500 external redundant PSU

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15105

15105T

Summit X250e-24p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2
gigabit combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP
and 10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack
Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC
PSU, connector for EPS-500 external redundant
PSU

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15105T

15107

Summit X250e-48p

48 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2 gigabit combo
ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-C external redundant power
system chassis (requires EPS-600LS)

3,116.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15107

15107T

Summit X250e-48p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2
gigabit combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP
and 10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack
Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC
PSU, connector for EPS-C external redundant
power system chassis (require

3,116.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15107T

15108

Summit X250e-48p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2
gigabit combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP
and 10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack
Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC
PSU, connector for EPS-C external redundant
power system chassis (require

3,116.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15108

15109

Summit X250e-24x

24 100BASE-X SFP, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), 2 SummitStack Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS
Edge license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-160
external redundant PSU

2,141.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15109

15109T

Summit X250e-24x-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 100BASE-X SFP, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-160 external redundant PSU

2,141.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15109T

15113

Summit X250e Adv Edge License

ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License, Summit
X250e series

487.50

EA

Extreme Networks

15113

15121

Summit X250e-24tDC

24 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), 2 SummitStack Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS
Edge license, 1 DC PSU, connector for EPS-
150DC external redundant PSU

1,491.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15121

151217

Summit X250e-24tDC-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 DC PSU,
connector for EPS-150DC external redundant
PSU

1,491.75

EA

Extreme Networks

151217

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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15122

Summit X250e-48tDC

48 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), 2 SummitStack Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS
Edge license, 1 DC PSU, connector for EPS-
150DC external redundant PSU

2,271.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15122

151227

Summit X250e-48tDC-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 DC PSU,
connector for EPS-150DC external redundant
PSU

2,271.75

EA

Extreme Networks

151227

15123

Summit X250e-24xDC

24 100BASE-X SFP ports, 2 gigabit combo ports
(2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack Stacking
ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 DC PSU,
connector for EPS-150DC external redundant
PSU

2,466.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15123

15123T

Summit X250e-24xDC-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 100BASE-X SFP ports, 2
gigabit combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP
and 10/100/1000BASE-T), 2 SummitStack
Stacking ports, ExtremeXOS Edge license, 1 DC
PSU, connector for EPS-150DC external
redundant PSU

2,466.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15123T

15201

Summit X150-24t

24 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), ExtremeXOS L2 Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-160 external redundant PSU

646.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15201

15201T

Summit X150-24t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), ExtremeXOS L2 Edge
license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-160
external redundant PSU

646.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15201T

15203

Summit X150-48t

48 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit combo ports (2
unpopulated gigabit SFP and 10/100/1000BASE-
T), ExtremeXOS L2 Edge license, 1 AC PSU,
connector for EPS-160 external redundant PSU

971.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15203

15203T

Summit X150-48t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100BASE-TX, 2 gigabit
combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), ExtremeXOS L2 Edge
license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-160
external redundant PSU

971.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15203T

15205

Summit X150-24p

24 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2 gigabit combo
ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP and
10/100/1000BASE-T), ExtremeXOS L2 Edge
license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-500
external redundant PSU

1,426.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15205

15205T

Summit X150-24p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100BASE-TX with PoE, 2
gigabit combo ports (2 unpopulated gigabit SFP
and 10/100/1000BASE-T), ExtremeXOS L2 Edge
license, 1 AC PSU, connector for EPS-500
external redundant PSU

1,426.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15205T

15451

Unified Access RF Manager

Unified Access RF prediction software for a
maximum of 10 Altitudes per design. Unlimited
Designs.

1,621.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15451

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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15452

Unified Access RF Manager Adv

Unified Access RF prediction, measurement and
optimization software. Unlimited Access Point
placement.

7,146.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15452

15601

Summit48si Single AC PSU, BL3

Summit 48si L3 Switch, 48 10/100-TX RJ-45, 2
1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports; 1 AC PSU,
Basic L3 license,

3,246.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15601

15602

Summit48si Single DC PSU

Summit 48si L3 Switch, 48 10/100-TX RJ-45, 2
1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports; 1 DC PSU,
Basic L3 license

3,896.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15602

15603

Summit48si Spare AC PSU

Summit 48si Spare AC PSU

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15603

15604

Summit48si Spare DC PSU

Summit 48si Spare DC PSU

1,751.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15604

15605

Summit48si EW Full L3 Upgrade

Summit 48si Full Layer 3 software upgrade
voucher

1,621.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15605

15800

Altitude 450 IntAnt

Altitude 450 Indoor Access Point with dual
concurrent radios (11a/n, 11b/g/n) and six omni-
directional integrated internal antennas (3 for each
band). Enables spatial and antenna diversity. The
11n support is based on 802.11n Draft 2.0
standards. R

844.35

EA

Extreme Networks

15800

15801

Altitude 451 ExtAnt

Altitude 451 Indoor Access Point with dual
concurrent radios (11a/n, 11b/g/n). Equipped with
three RP-SMA connectors for external antennas.
Comes with three dual band external paddle
antennas. Enables spatial and antenna diversity.
The 11n support i

844.35

EA

Extreme Networks

15801

15802

Altitude 450/451 PwrMod

Altitude 450/451 AC Power module with standard
IEC C14 socket for universal use. Optional
accessory. Output is 48VDC to the Altitude
450/451. Need to separately procure region
specific AC power cord that plugs into the power
module.

83.85

EA

Extreme Networks

15802

15803

Altitude 450/451 Mntg Plate

Altitude 450/451 Security Mounting Plate for wall
or ceiling mount. Enables cable management and
secures access to connectors. Optional
accessory. For additional physical security use
Kensington lock which can be procured
separately.

44.85

EA

Extreme Networks

15803

15920

A350-2d/451 Ceiling Mt Brkt Kit (5 pack)

Optional pack of 5 ceiling mount bracket kits for
Altitude 350-2d and 451 Access Points. Each
mounting bracket kit is used to mount one Altitude
350d/A451- upside down on the T-Rail of a drop
ceiling.

55.25

EA

Extreme Networks

15920

15925

Altitude 350 AC to DC 6V Adapter,
US/CANADA/JAPAN

External Power Adapter for the Altitude 350, AC to
6 Volt DC, US/ICANADA/JAPAN only

78.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15925

15926

Altitude 350 AC to DC 6V Adapter, EU

External Power Adapter for the Altitude 350, AC to
6 Volt DC, European Union

78.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15926

15928

Altitude 350 AC to DC 6V Adapter, UK

External Power Adapter for the Altitude 350, AC to
6 Volt DC, United Kingdom

78.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15928

15931

Antenna, Ext. for Altitude 350

Single Antenna, External "paddle” for detachable
Altitude 350. Dual band 2.4/5.0 GHz. Purchase
as spare only.

19.50

EA

Extreme Networks

15931

15938

Altitude 350-2 Integ. Ant. AP

Dual-radio Access Point capable of supporting
802.11a/b/g standards; requires Summit WM
series switch for operation. Includes internal
antennas and standard mounting bracket. Use
802.3af PoE or optional external A350 AC to DC
6V Adapter. Recommend

389.35

EA

Extreme Networks

15938

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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15939

Altitude 350-2 Detach. Ant. AP

Dual-radio Access Point capable of supporting
802.11a/b/g standards; requires Summit WM
series switch. Includes bracket and two 15931
"paddle" external antennas. Use 802.3af PoE or
optional ext. A350 AC to DC 6V Adapter. Two RP-
SMA connectors.

389.35

EA

Extreme Networks

15939

15944

Altitude 350 Std. Bracket

Mounting Bracket kit for Altitude 350 AP -
Standard. Purchase as spare only.

19.50

EA

Extreme Networks

15944

15948

Summit WM100 4.1 release

License for Summit(R) WM version 4.1 on the
Summit WM100. Note: If the system already has
the 15940 DRM, this will carry forward with version
4.1.

975.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15948

15949

Summit WM1000 4.1 release

License for Summit(R) WM version 4.1 on the
Summit WM1000. Note: If the system already
has the 15941 Capacity Release, this will carry
forward with version 4.1.

1,950.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15949

15951

Summit WM200 Capacity Upgrade

Summit WM200 capacity upgrade; supports 50
additional Altitude 300-2/350-2 APs, for a total of
100 AP's. Includes Dynamic Radio Management
for 100 AP's (even if the system previously did not
have the DRM upgrade). Requires Summit
WM200 switch.

10,396.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15951

15952

Summit WM100/200 Ver 4.X DRM

Enables Dynamic Radio Management (DRM)
capabilities for up to 50 Altitude 350 Access Points
on a Summit WM100 or Summit WM200 switch
running version 4.X software

3,246.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15952

15953

Summit WM1000/2000 4.X Cap Upg

Summit WM1000/2000 capacity upgrade;
supports 100 additional Altitude 300-2/350-2 APs
(for a maximum total of 200 AP's); Dynamic Radio
Management is included; requires Summit
WM1000 or Summit WM2000 switch running
version 4.X software

16,896.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15953

15955

Summit WM200 switch

Summit WM200 Switch with four 10/100/1000
ports; supports 50 Altitude 300-2/350-2 APs.
Includes redundant AC PSUs, rack mount
brackets, two U.S. power cords. Upgradeable to
Dynamic Radio Management with 15952.
Upgradable to support 100 APs with 1

11,046.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15955

15956

Summit WM2000 switch

Summit WM2000 Switch with four 10/100/1000
ports; supports 100 Altitude 300-2/350-2 APs.
Includes redundant AC PSUs, Dynamic Radio
Management, rack mount brackets, two U.S.
power cords. Upgradable to support 200 APs with
15953.

21,446.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15956

15960

Summit WM200/2000 PS Mod

AC Power Supply, Replacement for Summit WM
200/2000 switches. Purchase for
spare/replacement only.

939.25

EA

Extreme Networks

15960

15961

Summit WM200/2000 Fan Mod

Fan Assembly, Replacement for Summit WM
200/2000 switches. Purchase for
spare/replacement only.

549.25

EA

Extreme Networks

15961

15962

Summit WM200/2000 NP Mod

NP 4000 (Network Processor card), Replacement
for Summit WM 200/2000 switches. Purchase for
spare/replacement only.

5,846.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15962

15963

Summit WM200/2000 SC Mod

SC 1100 (Supervisor Card), Replacement for
Summit WM 200/2000 switches. Purchase for
spare/replacement only.

2,726.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15963

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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15964

Summit WM200/2000 MF Mod

MF 1000 (Media Flash card). Replacement for
Summit WM 200/2000 switches. Purchase for
spare/replacement only.

1,426.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15964

15970

Summit WM R4.x ECP API

Optional license for API to integrate Summit WM
with a third party External Captive Portal. Summit
WM controller must be running 4.x software.

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15970

15980

Summit WM20 Controller

Summit WM20 controller with two 10/100/1000
ports; ships supporting Dynamic Radio
Management (DRM) and 16 Access Points.
Includes a single AC PSU, rack mount brackets,
one U.S. power cord. Can upgrade to support 16
additional APs with 15981 for a

3,831.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15980

15981

Summit WM20 CapUpgrade-16AP

Summit WM20 16 AP capacity upgrade; supports
16 additional APs. Can purchase one (1) 16 AP
capacity upgrade only per Summit WM20 for total
support of 32 APs. Requires Summit WM20
controller.

2,665.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15981

15985

Summit WM20 R5.x License

License for Summit® WM R5.x on the Summit
WM20. Note: If the system already has the
15981 16 AP Capacity Upgrade, this will carry
forward with this 5.x release. Includes Dynamic
Radio Management (DRM).

61.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15985

15986

Summit WM20 R5.x 16 AP Cap Upg

Summit WM20 R5.x 16 AP capacity upgrade;
supports 16 additional APs. Can purchase one (1)
16 AP capacity upgrade only per Summit WM20
for total support of 32 APs. Requires Summit
WM20 controller running R5.x software.

2,665.00

EA

Extreme Networks

15986

15987

WM100/200 R5.x License

License for Summit® WM R5.x on the Summit
WM100/200. Note: If the system already has
15940 DRM, 15952 DRM, and/or the 15951
Summit WM200 Capacity Upgrade, these will
carry forward with this 5.x release.

646.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15987

15988

WM1000/2000 R5.x License

License for Summit® WM version 5.x on the
Summit WM1000/2000. Note: If the system
already has the 15941 or 15953 Capacity
Upgrade, this will carry forward with this 5.x
release.

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15988

15989

Summit WM200 R5.x Cap Upg

Summit WM200 R5.x capacity upgrade; supports
50 additional Altitude APs (for a maximum total of
100 AP's); Dynamic Radio Management is
included; requires Summit WM200 controller
running R5.x software.

10,396.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15989

15990

Summit WM100/200 R5.x DRM

Enables Dynamic Radio Management (DRM)
capabilities for up to 50 Altitude Access Points on
a Summit WM100 or Summit WM200 controller
running R5.x software.

3,246.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15990

15991

Summit WM1000/2000 R5.x Cap Upg

Summit WM1000/2000 capacity upgrade;
supports 100 additional Altitude APs (for a
maximum total of 200 AP's); Dynamic Radio
Management is included; requires Summit
WM1000 or Summit WM2000 controller running
R5.x software.

16,896.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15991

15992

Summit WM R5.x ECP API

Optional license for R5.x External Captive Portal
API to integrate Summit WM with a third party
External Captive Portal. Summit WM controller
must be running R5.x software.

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

15992

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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16105

Stacking Cable, 5.0M

SummitStack Stacking cable, 5.0M (not supported
for UniStack)

321.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16105

16106

Stacking Cable, 0.5M

SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable, 0.5M

126.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16106

16107

Stacking Cable, 1.5M

SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable, 1.5M

191.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16107

16108

Stacking Cable, 3.0M

SummitStack/UniStack Stacking cable, 3.0M

256.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16108

16112

XGM2-2xf

Option card, two unpopulated 10 Gigabit XFP
slots, compatible with Summit X350, Summit
X450e, Summit X450a

1,621.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16112

16113

XGM2-2xn

Option card, two unpopulated 10 Gigabit XENPAK
slots, compatible with Summit X350, Summit
X450e, Summit X450a

1,621.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16113

16114

XGM2-2sf

Option card, two unpopulated 10 Gigabit SFP+
slots, compatible with Summit X350, Summit
X450e, Summit X450a

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16114

16115

XGM2-2bt

Option card, two 10GBASE-T ports, compatible
with Summit X350, Summit X450e, Summit X450a

1,621.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16115

16142

Summit X450e-24p

24 10/100/1000BASE-T Power over Ethernet, 4
unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports;
dual 10G option slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking
ports, AC PSU, connector for EPS-500 or EPS-LD
external redundant PSU, ExtremeXOS Edge
license

3,246.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16142

16142T

Summit X450e-24p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Power
over Ethernet, 4 unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP
(mini-GBIC) ports; dual 10G option slot, 2
dedicated 10G stacking ports, AC PSU, connector
for EPS-500 or EPS-LD external redundant PSU,
ExtremeXOS Edge license

3,246.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16142T

16148

Summit X450e-48p

48 10/100/1000BASE-T with PoE, 4 unpopulated
mini-GBIC ports, option slot for 10 Gigabit option
card XGM2-2xn/xf, 2 SummitStack Stacking ports,
1 AC PSU, ExtremeXOS Edge license, connector
for EPS-C external power system chassis
(Requires EPS-600LS)

4,871.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16148

16148T

Summit X450e-48p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T with
PoE, 4 unpopulated mini-GBIC ports, option slot
for 10 Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 2
SummitStack Stacking ports, 1 AC PSU,
ExtremeXOS Edge license, connector for EPS-C
external power system chassis (Req

4,871.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16148T

16150

Summit X450e-48p-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T with
PoE, 4 unpopulated mini-GBIC ports, option slot
for 10 Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 2
SummitStack Stacking ports, 1 AC PSU,
ExtremeXOS Edge license, connector for EPS-C
external power system chassis (Req

4,871.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16150

16151

Summit X450a-24t

24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 unpopulated 1000
base-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports; dual 10G option
slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking ports, AC PSU,
connector for EPS-500 or EPS-LD external
redundant PSU, ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge
license

4,221.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16151

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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16151T

Summit X450a-24t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
unpopulated 1000 base-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports;
dual 10G option slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking
ports, AC PSU, connector for EPS-500 or EPS-LD
external redundant PSU, ExtremeXOS Advanced
Edge license

4,221.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16151T

16153

Summit X450a-24tDC

24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 unpopulated
1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports; dual 10G
option slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking ports, DC
PSU, connector for EPS-150DC external
redundant PSU, XOS Advanced Edge license

4,546.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16153

16153T

Summit X450a-24tDC-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports;
dual 10G option slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking
ports, DC PSU, connector for EPS-150DC
external redundant PSU, XOS Advanced Edge
license

4,546.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16153T

16155

Summit X450a-24x

24 1000BASE-X mini-GBIC ports, 4
10/100/1000BASE-T ports, option slot for 10
Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 AC PSU,
ExtremeXOSTM Advanced Edge license,
connector for EPS-500 or EPS-LD external
redundant PSU

5,846.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16155

16155T

Summit X450a-24x-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 1000BASE-X mini-GBIC
ports, 4 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, option slot for
10 Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 AC PSU,
ExtremeXOSTM Advanced Edge license,
connector for EPS-500 or EPS-LD external
redundant PSU

5,846.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16155T

16157

Summit X450a-48t

48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 unpopulated
1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports; dual 10G
option slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking ports,
connector for EPS-500 external redundant PSU,
ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge license

5,846.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16157

16157T

Summit X450a-48t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
unpopulated 1000BASE-X SFP (mini-GBIC) ports;
dual 10G option slot, 2 dedicated 10G stacking
ports, connector for EPS-500 external redundant
PSU, ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge license

5,846.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16157T

16159

Summit X450a-24xDC

24 1000BASE-X mini-GBIC, 4 10/100/1000BASE-
T ports, option slot for 10 Gigabit option card
XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 DC PSU, ExtremeXOSTM
Advanced Edge license, connector for EPS-
150DC external redundant PSU

6,171.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16159

16159T

Summit X450a-24xDC-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 1000BASE-X mini-GBIC, 4
10/100/1000BASE-T ports, option slot for 10
Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 DC PSU,
ExtremeXOSTM Advanced Edge license,
connector for EPS-150DC external redundant
PSU

6,171.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16159T

16165

Summit X450a-48tDC

48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 unpopulated mini-GBIC
ports, option slot for 10 Gigabit option card XGM2-
2xn/xf, 1 DC PSU, ExtremeXOSTM Advanced
Edge license, connector for EPS-150DC external
redundant PSU

6,171.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16165

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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16165T

Summit X450a-48tDC-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
unpopulated mini-GBIC ports, option slot for 10
Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 DC PSU,
ExtremeXOSTM Advanced Edge license,
connector for EPS-150DC external redundant
PSU

6,171.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16165T

16170

Summit X450 CORE LICENSE

ExtremeXOS Core License for Summit X450-24x,
Summit X450-24t, Summit X450a-24t/24tDC,
Summit X450a-48t/48tDC and Summit X450a-
24x/24xDC

1,296.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16170

16171

Summit X450 ADV EDGE LICENSE

ExtremeXOS Advanced Edge License for Summit
X450e-24p, Summit X450e-48p and Summit
X450e-48p-TAA

646.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16171

16201

Summit X350-24t

24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 unpopulated mini-GBIC
ports, option slot for 10 Gigabit option card XGM2-
2xn/xf, 1 AC PSU, ExtremeXOS L2 Edge license,
connector for EPS-500 external redundant PSU

1,166.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16201

16201T

Summit X350-24t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 24 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
unpopulated mini-GBIC ports, option slot for 10
Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 AC PSU,
ExtremeXOS L2 Edge license, connector for EPS-
500 external redundant PSU

1,166.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16201T

16202

Summit X350-48t

48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 unpopulated mini-GBIC
ports, option slot for 10 Gigabit option card XGM2-
2xn/xf, 1 AC PSU, ExtremeXOS L2 Edge license,
connector for EPS-500 external redundant PSU

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16202

16202T

Summit X350-48t-TAA

US Federal TAA, 48 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
unpopulated mini-GBIC ports, option slot for 10
Gigabit option card XGM2-2xn/xf, 1 AC PSU,
ExtremeXOS L2 Edge license, connector for EPS-
500 external redundant PSU

1,946.75

EA

Extreme Networks

16202T

17001

Summit X650-24t

24 10GBASE-T, VIM slot populated with 1 VIM-
SummitStack (2 SummitStack stacking ports and
4 100/1000BASE-X SFP ports), ExtremeX0OS
Advanced Edge License, unpopulated dual PSU
power slot

15,596.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17001

17002

Summit X650-24x

24 10GBASE-X SFP+, VIM slot populated with 1
VIM1-SummitStack (2 SummitStack stacking ports
and 4 100/1000BASE-X SFP ports), ExtremeXOS
Advanced Edge License, unpopulated dual PSU
power slot

9,746.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17002

17010

Summit X650 Core License

ExtremeXOS Core License, Summit X650 series

3,896.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17010

17011

VIM1-SummitStack

VIM1-SummitStack, 2 SummitStack stacking ports
and 4 100/1000BASE-X SFP ports, spare
(included in 17001 or 17002)

646.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17011

17012

VIM1-10G8X

VIM1-10G8X, 8 10GBASE-X SFP+ ports, 2
SummitStack stacking ports

6,496.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17012

17013

VIM1-SummitStack256

VIM1-SummitStack256, 2 x 128G stacking ports
and 4 1000BASE-X SFP ports

3,246.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17013

17014

VIM1-SummitStack512

VIM1-SummitStack512, 4 x 128G stacking ports
for 512Gbps cross connecting two Summit X650
switches

5,196.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17014

17014

VIM1-SummitStack512

VIM1-SummitStack512, 4 x 128G stacking ports
for 512Gbps cross connecting two Summit X650
switches

5,196.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17014

17021

Stacking Cable 128G, 0.5M

SummitStack256/512 Stacking Cable, 0.5M

516.75

EA

Extreme Networks

17021

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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17022 Stacking Cable 128G, 1.0M SummitStack256/512 Stacking Cable, 1.0M 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 17022

17023 Stacking Cable 128G, 3.0M SummitStack256/512 Stacking Cable, 3.0M 906.75 EA Extreme Networks 17023

41011 BD 8810 10- Slot Chassis BlackDiamond 8810 10-Slot Chassis (Includes 4,546.75 EA Extreme Networks 41011
Fan Tray)

41012 BD 8806 6-Slot Chassis Black Diamond 8806 6-Slot Chassis (Includes Fan 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 41012
Tray)

41050 BD 8806 600W/900W PSU BD 8806 600W/900W 100-240V PSU 1,296.75 EA Extreme Networks 41050

41111 BD 8810 Spare Fan Tray BlackDiamond 8810 Spare Fan Tray 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 41111

41112 BD 12K/ BD 8800 Spare PSU/Fan BlackDiamond 12K / BlackDiamond 8800 Spare 776.75 EA Extreme Networks 41112

Controller PSU/Fan Controller

41114 BD 8806 AC PSU Cover BlackDiamond 8806 PSU cover (includes power 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 41114
cord retainer bracket)

41115 BD 8810 AC PSU Cover BlackDiamond 8810 PSU cover (includes power 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 41115
cord retainer bracket)

41121 BD 8800 / BD 12800 Spare Blank Panel BlackDiamond 12K / BlackDiamond 8800 Spare 48.75 EA Extreme Networks 41121
Blank Panel

41141 BD 8810 Mid Mount Kit BlackDiamond 8810 Mid Mount Kit 243.75 EA Extreme Networks 41141

41151 BD Cable Management Clip Kit BlackDiamond Cable Management Clip Kit 289.25 EA Extreme Networks 41151

41211 BD 8800 MSM-G8X Mgmt Module BlackDiamond 8800 Management Switch Module 8,446.75 EA Extreme Networks 41211
w/ 8 1000BASE-X SFP ports

41212 BD 8800 MSM-48 BlackDiamond 8800 Management Switch Module 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41212

41213 BD 8800 MSM-48c BlackDiamond 8800 Management Switch Module, 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41213
optional 1/O port

41231 BD 8900-MSM128 Management Switch Module 16,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 41231

41251 BD 8500-MSM24 Management Switch Module 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 41251

41311 BD 8800 Core License BlackDiamond 8880 ExtremeWare XOS Core 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41311
software upgrade

41311 BD 8800 Core License BlackDiamond 8880 ExtremeWare XOS Core 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41311
software upgrade

41513 BD 8800 G48Te Module BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT 3,896.75 EA Extreme Networks 41513
RJ-45 Module Module

41514 BD 8800 G48Pe Module BlackDiamond 8800 48-port POE 4,546.75 EA Extreme Networks 41514
10/100/1000BaseT RJ-45 Module Module

41515 BD 8800 G48Ta Module BlackDiamond 8800 Advanced 48-port 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41515
10/100/1000BaseT RJ-45 Module

41516 BD 8800 G48Te2 BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T 3,896.75 EA Extreme Networks 41516
RJ-45, edge, optional POE card

41517 BD 8800 G48Tc BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41517
RJ-45, optional POE card

41532 BD 8900-G96T-c 96-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, MRJ21 16,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 41532

41542 BD 8800 G48Xa Module BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 1000BASE-X SFP 10,396.75 EA Extreme Networks 41542
(mini-GBIC) A-Series Module, RoHS-5

41543 BD 8800 G24Xc BlackDiamond 8800 24-port 1000BASE-X mini- 8,446.75 EA Extreme Networks 41543
GBIC

41544 BD 8800 G48Xc BlackDiamond 8800 48-port 1000BASE-X mini- 10,396.75 EA Extreme Networks 41544
GBIC

41551 BD 8500-G48T-e 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, RJ45 2,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 41551

41561 BD 8500-G24X-e 24-port 1000BASE-X, SFP 4,546.75 EA Extreme Networks 41561

41612 BD 8800 10G4Xa BlackDiamond 8800 4-port 10GBASE-X XFP 7,796.75 EA Extreme Networks 41612

41613 BD 8800 10G4Ca BlackDiamond 8800 4-port 10GBASE-CX4 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 41613

41614 BD 8800 10G4Xc BlackDiamond 8800 4-port 10GBASE-XFP 7,796.75 EA Extreme Networks 41614

41615 BD 8800 10G8Xc BlackDiamond 8800 8-port 10GBASE-XFP 11,696.75 EA Extreme Networks 41615

41632 BD 8900-10G24X-c 24-port 10GBASE-X, SFP+ 29,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 41632

41811 BD 8800 S-POE BlackDiamond 8800 POE Card (add-on module 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 41811
for G48Tc, G48Te2)

41821 BD 8800 S-G8Xc BlackDiamond 8800 8-port 1G SFP card (add-on 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 41821

module for MSM-48c)

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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41822 BD 8800 S-10G1Xc BlackDiamond 8800 1-port 10G XFP card (add-on 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 41822
module for MSM-48c)

45005 Alpine 3800 Blank Front Panel Spare blank front panel for Alpine 3800 IO slots 13.65 EA Extreme Networks 45005

45012 Alpine 3800 AC PSU AC Power Supply Unit for Alpine 3808 and 3804 1,296.75 EA Extreme Networks 45012
(includes power cord for US & Japan)

45013 Alpine 3808 Fan Tray Alpine 3808 Fan Tray (Spare) 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 45013

45014 Alpine 3800 SMMi Basic L3 Switch Management Module w/ Basic Layer 3 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 45014
ExtremeWare License for Alpine 3808 and 3804

45015 Alpine 3804 Spare Fan Tray Alpine 3804 Spare Fan Tray 516.75 EA Extreme Networks 45015

45022 Alpine 3800 DC PSU DC Power Supply Unit for Alpine 3808 and 3804 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 45022

45033 Alp 3804 3808 EW Lic Vchr,FL3 Alpine 3804/3808 EW License Voucher, Full L3 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 45033
Upgrade

45034 Alpine 3802 EW Lic Vchr, FL3 Alpine 3802 EW License Voucher, Full L3 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 45034
Upgrade

45040 Alpine 3804 Chassis 4-slot Alpine chassis (includes fan tray adn blank 4,546.75 EA Extreme Networks 45040
front panels)

45080 Alpine 3808 Chassis 8-slot Alpine chassis (includes fan tray and blank 8,446.75 EA Extreme Networks 45080
front panel)

45112 Alpine 3800 GM-4Xi 4-port 1000BASE-X unpopulated** GBIC based 1,621.75 EA Extreme Networks 45112
Module

45121 Alpine 3800 GM-16X3 Alpine 3800 16-port 1000BASE-X SFP GBIC 3,896.75 EA Extreme Networks 45121
Module

45122 Alpine 3800 GM-16T3 Alpine 3800 16-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 2,921.75 EA Extreme Networks 45122
Module

45210 Alpine 3800 FM-32Ti 32-port 10/100BASE-TX (RJ-45) module 1,036.75 EA Extreme Networks 45210

45211 Alpine 3800 FM-24MFi 24-port 100BASE-FX (MT-RJ) mulimode fiber 4,221.75 EA Extreme Networks 45211
module

60011 BD 10808 10-Slot Chassis BlackDiamond 10808 10-slot Chassis (Includes 9,746.75 EA Extreme Networks 60011
Fan Tray)

60012 BD 10808 Spare Fan Tray BlackDiamond 10808 Spare Fan Tray 1,296.75 EA Extreme Networks 60012

60013 BD 10K Spare PSU Controller BlackDiamond 10808 Spare PSU Controller 841.75 EA Extreme Networks 60013

60015 BD 10K MSM-1 Mgmt Module BlackDiamond 10K Management and Switch 24,696.75 EA Extreme Networks 60015
Fabric Module 1

60016 BD 10K MSM-1XL Mgmt Module BlackDiamond 10K Management and Switch 29,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 60016
Fabric Module 1XL

60020 700W/1200W 100-240V PSU 700W/1200W 100-240VAC Power Supply Unit 2,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 60020

60021 1200W -48V DC PSU 1200W -48V DC Power Supply Unit 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 60021

61010 BD 10K G60X Module BlackDiamond 10K 60-port 1000BASE-X SFP 29,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 61010
(mini-GBIC) Module

61011 BD 10K G20X Module BlackDiamond 10K 20-port 1000BASE-X SFP 19,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 61011
(mini-GBIC) Module

61030 BD 10K G60T Module BlackDiamond 10K 60-port 10/100/1000BASE-T 23,396.75 EA Extreme Networks 61030
RJ-45 Module Ed

61050 BD 10K 10G6X Module BlackDiamond 10K 6-port 10GBASE-X XENPAK 23,396.75 EA Extreme Networks 61050
Module

61051 BD 10K 10G2X Module BlackDiamond 10K 2-port 10GBASE-X XENPAK 15,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 61051
Module

61071 BD 10K 10G2H Module BlackDiamond 10K Hybrid Module (2-port 27,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 61071
10GBASE-X XENPAK, 20-port 1000BASE-X SFP,
20-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45)

62001 BD 10K Blank Front Panel BlackDiamond 10K Blank Front Panel 65.00 EA Extreme Networks 62001

62011 BD 10808 Mid Mount Kit BlackDiamond 10808 Mid Mount Kit 341.25 EA Extreme Networks 62011

62012 BD 10K Spare Filter BlackDiamond 10K Spare Filter 3-pack 256.75 EA Extreme Networks 62012

62020 BD 10/20K Cable Mgmt BlackDiamond 10/20K Cable Management & Clip 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 62020
Kit

62020 BD 10/20K Cable Mgmt BlackDiamond 10/20K Cable Management & Clip 646.75 EA Extreme Networks 62020

Kit

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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63002 BD 10808 MPLS Feature Pack BlackDiamond 10808 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 63002
Pack

65010 BD 12K MSM-5 BlackDiamond 12800 Management Switch Module 11,696.75 EA Extreme Networks 65010

65011 BD 12K MSM-5R BlackDiamond 12800 Management R-Series 15,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 65011
Switch Module

65013 BD 12K MSM-6R BlackDiamond 12800 Mangement Switch Module 18,196.75 EA Extreme Networks 65013
w/Hierarchical Qos support, dual-core CPU

65020 BD 12802 3-slot Chassis BlackDiamond 12802 3-slot Chassis (includes fan 2,271.75 EA Extreme Networks 65020
tray and blank front panels)

65021 BlackDiamond 12802 325W AC PSU BlackDiamond 12802 325W 100-240V AC PSU, 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 65021
RoHS-6

65022 BlackDiamond 12802 325W DC PSU BlackDiamond 12802 325W -48V DC PSU, RoHS- 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 65022
6

65023 BD 12802 Spare Fan Tray BD 12802 Spare Fan Tray 614.25 EA Extreme Networks 65023

65024 BD 12802 Spare PSU/Fan Controller BD 12802 Spare PSU/Fan Controller Board 776.75 EA Extreme Networks 65024

65025 BD 12802 DC PSU Cable BlackDiamond 12802 DC Power Supply Cable Kit 13.00 EA Extreme Networks 65025

65040 BD 12804 6-Slot Chassis BlackDiamond 12804 6-slot Chassis (Includes Fan 4,871.75 EA Extreme Networks 65040
Tray)

65043 BD 12804 / BD 8806 Spare Fan Tray BlackDiamond 12804 / BlackDiamond 8806 Spare 614.25 EA Extreme Networks 65043
Fan Tray,

65046 BD 8806 / BD 12804 Mid Mount Kit BlackDiamond 8806 / BlackDiamond 12804 Mid 227.50 EA Extreme Networks 65046
Mount Kit

66010 BD 12K GM-20XT BlackDiamond 12800 20-port 1000BASE-X SFP / 14,296.75 EA Extreme Networks 66010
1000T RJ-45 Module

66011 BD 12K GM-20XTR BlackDiamond 12800 20-port 1000BASE-X SFP / 18,846.75 EA Extreme Networks 66011
1000T RJ-45 R-Series Module

66030 BD 12K GM-20T BlackDiamond 12800 20-port 10/100/1000BASE-T 11,696.75 EA Extreme Networks 66030
(RJ-45) Module

66041 BD 12K XM-2HR BD 12K XM-2HR 17,546.75 EA Extreme Networks 66041

66050 BD 12K XM-2X BlackDiamond 12800 2-port 10GBASE-X 11,696.75 EA Extreme Networks 66050
XENPAK Module

66051 BD 12K XM-2XR BlackDiamond 12800 2-port 10GBASE-X 15,596.75 EA Extreme Networks 66051
XENPAK R-Series Module

67010 BD 12800 MPLS Feature Pack BlackDiamond 12800 ExtremeXOS MPLS Feature 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 67010
Pack

67011 BD 12800 H-QoS BW-Mode Voucher BlackDiamond 12800 Hierarchical QOS 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 67011
Bandwidth-Mode Feature Pack

67012 BD12802 Core License BlackDiamond BD12802 Extreme XOS Core 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 67012
software upgrade

68020 BD 20808 10-SLOT CHASSIS BlackDiamond 20808 10-slot Chassis (Includes 6,171.75 EA Extreme Networks 68020
Fan Tray and Blank Front Panels)

68021 BD 20808 XFM-1 BlackDiamond 20808 Cross Bar Switch Fabric 3,896.75 EA Extreme Networks 68021
Modulel

68023 BD 20800 MM Basic BlackDiamond 20800 Management Module Basic 12,671.75 EA Extreme Networks 68023

68024 BD 20800 XM-8XB BlackDiamond 20800 I/O Blade 8-port 10GBASE- 23,396.75 EA Extreme Networks 68024
X XFP Module with basic config.

68025 BD 20800 GM-40XB BlackDiamond 20800 I/O Blade 40 port GIGE 19,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 68025
Fiber with basic config

68041 BD20808 SPARE FAN TRAY BlackDiamond 20808 Spare Fan Tray 1,621.75 EA Extreme Networks 68041

68042 BD20808 SPARE MID MOUNT KIT BlackDiamond 20808 Spare Mid Mount Kit 191.75 EA Extreme Networks 68042

68043 BD20800 SPARE |0B BLNK PNL BlackDiamond 20800 Spare 10B Blank Panel 321.75 EA Extreme Networks 68043

68044 BD20800 SPARE MM BLNK PNL BlackDiamond 20800 Spare MM Blank Panel 321.75 EA Extreme Networks 68044

68045 BD20808 SPARE XFM-1 BLNK PNL BlackDiamond 20808 Spare XFM-1 Blank Panel 256.75 EA Extreme Networks 68045

68047 BD20808 SPARE AIR FILTER KIT BlackDiamond 20808 Spare Air Filter Kit 256.75 EA Extreme Networks 68047

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU
68049 BD 20800 AIR BAFFLE KIT BlackDiamond 20800 Spare Air Baffle Kit 162.50 EA Extreme Networks 68049
68051 2400W AC PSU BlackDiamond 20800 2400W 220VAC PSU 1,621.75 EA Extreme Networks 68051
68052 1900W DC PSU BlackDiamond 20800 1900W -48V DC PSU 1,751.75 EA Extreme Networks 68052
68064 BD20808 SPARE PSU RETENTION KIT BlackDiamond 20808 Spare PSU Retention Kit 162.50 EA Extreme Networks 68064
68070 BD20800 MPLS-Layer2 VPN BlackDiamond 20800 Extreme XOS MPLS-Layer2 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 68070
VPN Feature Pack
68071 BD20800 H-QoS FP BlackDiamond 20800 Hierarchical QoS Feature 4,741.75 EA Extreme Networks 68071
Pack
72001 SENTRIANT AG MANAGEMENT SERVER [Sentriant AG Management Server software with 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 72001
S/W w/100 ENDPOINTS 100 endpoint licenses. Can manage 1 or more AG
Enforcement Servers or operate as a standalone
server with integrated enforcement capabilities.
Requires dedicated server hardware. Service
contract required
72002 SENTRIANT AG200 MANAGEMENT Sentriant AG200 Management Server with 100 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 72002
SERVER w100 ENDPOINTS endpoint licenses included. 1U appliance with
2x10/100/1000 ports (integrated bypass switch),
mounting brackets, AC PSU and US power cord.
Supports deployment as a dedicate server for
managing for one or
72005 Sentriant AG Enforcement Server S/W Sentriant AG Enforcement Server software 3,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 72005
platform. Requires dedicated server hardware.
Service contract required.
72006 SENTRIANT AG200 ENFORCEMENT Sentriant AG200 Enforcement Server. 1U 4,871.75 EA Extreme Networks 72006
SERVER appliance with 2x10/100/1000 ports (integrated
bypass switch), mounting brackets, AC PSU and
US power cord. Service contract required.
72025 Sentriant AG add endpoint, 100-250 Additional endpoint license for orders between 100 32.50 EA Extreme Networks 72025
endpoints 250 endpoints. Round up to the nearest 50.
Service contract required.
72050 Sentriant AG add endpoint, 251-500 Additional endpoint license for orders between 251 29.25 EA Extreme Networks 72050
endpoints 500 endpoints. Round up to the nearest 50.
Service contract required.
72051 SENTRIANT NG300 Sentriant NG V2.5 on the Sentriant NG300 16,246.75 EA Extreme Networks 72051
platform is a security appliance that detects
threats in real-time and contains them. It is
focused on interior network threat detection and
watches either mirrored or Broadcast traffic at
Layer 2; thus, it p
72100 Sentriant AG add endpoint, 501-1000 Additional endpoint license for orders between 501 26.00 EA Extreme Networks 72100
endpoints 1000 endpoints. Round up to the nearest 50.
Service contract required
72125 Sentriant AG add endpoint, 1001-2500 Additional endpoint license for orders between 22.75 EA Extreme Networks 72125
endpoints 1001-2500 endpoints. Round up to the nearest 50.
Service contract required.
72150 Sentriant AG add endpoint, 2501-10000 Additional endpoint license for orders between 20.80 EA Extreme Networks 72150
endpoints 2501-10000 endpoints. Round up to the nearest
50. Service contract required.
72200 Sentriant AG add endpoint, over 10000 Additional endpoint license for orders over 10000 19.50 EA Extreme Networks 72200
endpoints endpoints. Round up to the nearest 50. Service
contract required.
81615 EPICenter 7.0 BRONZE-20 BASE EPICenter 7.0 Bronze-20 Base is a 1,946.75 EA Extreme Networks 81615

comprehensive network management suite for
status monitoring, configuration and
troubleshooting of Extreme Networks wired,
wireless and security product lines. EPICenter
allows centralized management using an intui

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU
81616 EPICenter 7.0 SILVER-250 BASE EPICenter 7.0 Silver-250 Base is a 6,496.75 EA Extreme Networks 81616
comprehensive network management suite for
status monitoring, configuration and
troubleshooting of Extreme Networks wired,
wireless and security product lines. EPICenter
allows centralized management using an intui
81617 EPICenter 7.0 SILVER-250 UPGRADE EPICenter 7.0 Silver-250 Upgrade is a scalability 5,196.75 EA Extreme Networks 81617
upgrade to EPICenter 7.0 Bronze-20 software
suite via license key to allow managing up to 250
network devices. Key only, requires EPICenter
7.0 Bronze-20 Base
81618 EPICenter 7.0 GOLD-2000 UPGRADE EPICenter 7.0 Gold-2000 Upgrade is a scalability 5,196.75 EA Extreme Networks 81618
upgrade to EPICenter 7.0 Silver-250 software
suite via license key to allow managing up to 2000
network devices. Key only, requires EPICenter
7.0 Silver-250 Base or Upgrade
90110 Per Incident Support Per incident support charges for customers with 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 90110
no service contract.
90119 EW Per Incident Consulting Network design review and/or policy review (ACL, 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 90119
Widget, UPM, QoS policy profiles). By
Appointment only. Does not include
troubleshooting, hardware, or software support
options. Hourly Charge. Credit Card Preferred. 2
Hour Minimum
90520 Industry Expert-Level Engineering Industry Expert-Level Engineering 315.00 EA Extreme Networks 90520
90521 Senior System-Level Engineering Senior System-Level Engineering 265.50 EA Extreme Networks 90521
90522 System Engineering Staff-Level Engineering [System Engineering Staff-Level Engineering 247.50 EA Extreme Networks 90522
90523 System Engineering |ll System Engineering Il 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 90523
90524 System Engineering Associate-Level System Engineering Associate-Level Engineering 148.50 EA Extreme Networks 90524
Engineering
90525 Expert Technical-Level Work Expert Technical-Level Work 112.50 EA Extreme Networks 90525
90526 Tech/Admin-Level Work Tech/Admin-Level Work 94.50 EA Extreme Networks 90526
90534 Onsite Installation for Sentriant Onsite Installation for Sentriant (Appliance) (Part 6,295.50 EA Extreme Networks 90534
Number 70011 )
90535 Onsite Installation for Sentriant AG Onsite Installation for Sentriant AG 6,295.50 EA Extreme Networks 90535
90538 2-day on-site consulting 2-day on-site consulting 5,845.50 EA Extreme Networks 90538
90539 3-day on-site consulting 3-day on-site consulting 8,095.50 EA Extreme Networks 90539
90540 System Engineering Il System Engineering Il 193.50 EA Extreme Networks 90540
90541 System Engineering | System Engineering | 175.50 EA Extreme Networks 90541
90542 Technical Project Management Technical Project Management 157.50 EA Extreme Networks 90542
90543 Project Management Project Management 130.50 EA Extreme Networks 90543
90670 ENA Exam ENA Certification Examination 355.50 EA Extreme Networks 90670
90671 ENS Exam ENS Certification Examination 625.50 EA Extreme Networks 90671
90672 Lab Fee Daily Per Person Rate for Instructor-Led Lab. 90.00 EA Extreme Networks 90672
Minimum of 4 people
90673 Sandbox Hourly Use of the Remote Sandbox 58.50 EA Extreme Networks 90673
90710 PSP Foundation Silver PSP, Designated TSE, Case Mgmt, 2 Code 35,100.00 EA Extreme Networks 90710
Reviews, Proactive Support, Designated Program
Manager, 2 Service History Reviews
90711 PSP Foundation Gold PSP, Designated TSE, Case Mgmt, 2 Code 53,100.00 EA Extreme Networks 90711
Reviews, Proactive Support, Designated Program
Manager, 4 Service History Reviews, 4 Days
Onsite
90712 PSP Foundation Platinum PSP, Designated TSE, Case Mgmt, 2 Code 71,100.00 EA Extreme Networks 90712

Reviews, Proactive Support, Designated Program
Manager, 4 Service History Reviews, 8 Days
Onsite, Regional TSE

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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90720

PSP System Monitoring, Cost and Traffic

Installation and customization of hosted Network
Management Tool accessed via eSupport,
including customized dashboard, alerts and
reports.

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90720

90721

PSP Alertworks, 100

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module for up to 100 Interfaces
(Logical and Physical).

6,750.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90721

90722

PSP Alertworks, 200

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module for up to 200 Interfaces
(Logical and Physical).

9,000.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90722

90723

PSP Alertworks, 400

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module for up to 400 Interfaces
(Logical and Physical).

13,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90723

90724

PSP Alertworks, 600

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module for up to 600 Interfaces
(Logical and Physical).

22,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90724

90725

PSP Alertworks, 800

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module for up to 800 Interfaces
(Logical and Physical).

27,000.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90725

90726

PSP Alertworks, 1400

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module for up to 1400 Interfaces
(Logical and Physical).

31,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90726

90727

PSP Alertworks, Custom

Premier Services Program Alertworks Monitoring,
Cost and Traffic Module with custom scope of
work

45,000.00

EA

Extreme Networks

90727

95504-10808

PW NBD AHR BLACKDIAMOND10808

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

8,550.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-10808

95504-10GX3

PW NBD AHR BD 10GX3

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,638.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-10GX3

95504-12802

PW NDB AHR 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-12802

95504-12804

PW NDB AHR 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

3,600.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-12804

95504-11

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT 1|

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

846.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-11

95504-200-24

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT 200-24

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-200-24

95504-200-24FX

PW NDB AHR 200-24FX

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-200-24FX

95504-200-48

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT 200-48

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-200-48

95504-20808

PW NBD AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-20808

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95504-24SFI

PW NBD AHR FM-24SFI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,278.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-24SFI

95504-300-24

PW NDB AHR S300-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-300-24

95504-300-2D

PW NBD AHR ALTITUDE 300-2D

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-300-2D

95504-300-2I

PW NBD AHR ALTITUDE 300-2I

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-300-2I

95504-300-48

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT 300-48

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-300-48

95504-300-48-600

PW NDB AHR S300-48-600W

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-300-48-600

95504-350-2D

PW NDB AHR 350-2D

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-350-2D

95504-350-2I

PW NDB AHR 350-2I

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-350-2I

95504-3802

PW NBD AHR ALPINE 3802

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,719.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-3802

95504-3804

PW NBD AHR ALPINE 3804

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,620.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-3804

95504-3808

PW NBD AHR ALPINE 3808

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,710.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-3808

95504-400-24P

PW NDB AHR S400-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

346.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-400-24P

95504-400-24T

PW NDB AHR S400-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-400-24T

95504-400-48T

PW NDB AHR S 400-48T

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-400-48T

95504-400-XEN

PW NDB AHR 400-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-400-XEN

95504-450

PW NDB AHR A-450

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-450

95504-451

PW NDB AHR A-451

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-451

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95504-48SI

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-48Sl

95504-48SIDC

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-48SIDC

95504-5I

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT 5|

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-5I

95504-6804

PW NBD AHR BLACKDIAMONDG6804

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,202.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-6804

95504-6808B

PW NBD AHR BLACKDIAMONDG6808

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,850.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-6808B

95504-68168B

PW NBD AHR BLACKDIAMONDG6816

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

15,462.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-68168B

95504-71

PW NBD AHR SUMMIT 7|

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,966.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-71

95504-8806

PW NDB AHR 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-8806

95504-8810

PW NDB AHR ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

2,340.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-8810

95504-A3C

PW NBD AHR A3CMI OR A3CSI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,953.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-A3C

95504-AG200-ES

PW NDB AHR AG200-ES

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-AG200-ES

95504-AG200-MS

PW NDB AHR AG200-MS

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,530.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-AG200-MS

95504-ARM

PW NBD AHR ARM

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

3,024.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-ARM

95504-ER-XEN

PW NDB AHR ER XEN

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

945.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-ER-XEN

95504-ER-XFP

PW NDB AHR ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

688.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-ER-XFP

95504-GM-40XB

PW NBD AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,497.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-GM-40XB

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95504-LR-XEN

PW NDB AHR LR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-LR-XEN

95504-LR-XFP

PW NDB AHR LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

229.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-LR-XFP

95504-LW-XEN

PW NDB AHR LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-LW-XEN

95504-LX4-XEN

PW NDB AHR LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-LX4-XEN

95504-MPLS

PW NBD AHR MPLS

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,772.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MPLS

95504-MSM128

PW NBD AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

1,440.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM128

95504-MSM24

PW NBD AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM24

95504-MSM48

PW NBD AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM48

95504-MSM48C

PW NBD AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM48C

95504-MSM-5

PW NDB AHR MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM-5

95504-MSM-5R

PW NDB AHR MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

675.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM-5R

95504-MSM-6R

PW NDB AHR MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSM-6R

95504-MSMG8X

PW NBD AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-MSMG8X

95504-NG300

PW NDB AHR NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-NG300

95504-P12C

PW NBD AHR P12CMI OR P12CSI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

3,402.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-P12C

95504-P3C

PW NBD AHR P3CMI OR P3CSI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,659.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-P3C

95504-R100-8T

PW NBD AHR

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

36.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-R100-8T

95504-SCO1

PW NBD AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95504-SCO1

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU

95504-SC02 PW NBD AHR Summit SC02 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-SC02
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95504-SC03 PW NBD AHR Summit SC03 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 144.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-SC03
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95504-SEN PW NDB AHR SEN TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 4,500.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-SEN
business day advanced replacement

95504-SR-XEN PW NDB AHR SR XEN TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next 306.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-SR-XEN
business day advanced replacement

95504-SR-XFP PW NDB AHR SR-XFP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 153.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-SR-XFP
business day advanced replacement

95504-VIM1-10G8X PartnerWorks NBD AHR VIM1-10GX8X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 900.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-VIM1-10G8X
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-VIM1-SS256 PartnerWorks NBD AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-VIM1-SS256
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-VIM1-SS512 PartnerWorks NBD AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 720.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-VIM1-SS512
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-WM100 PW NDB AHR WM100 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,224.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-WM100
business day advanced replacement

95504-WM1000 PW NDB AHR WM1000 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,376.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-WM1000
business day advanced replacement

95504-WM20 PW NDB AHR WM20 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 423.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-WM20
business day advanced replacement

95504-WM200 PW NDB AHR WM200 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,224.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-WM200
business day advanced replacement

95504-WM2000 PW NDB AHR WM2000 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,376.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-WM2000
business day advanced replacement

95504-X150-24P PW NDB AHR X150-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 126.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X150-24P
business day advanced replacement

95504-X150-24T PW NDB AHR X150-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 45.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X150-24T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X150-48T PW NDB AHR X150-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X150-48T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-24P PW NDB AHR X250E-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-24P
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-24T PW NDB AHR X250E-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 117.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-24T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-24TD PW NDB AHR X250E-24TD TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-24TD
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-24X PW NDB AHR X250E-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 153.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-24X
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-24XD PW NDB AHR X250E-24XD TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-24XD
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-48P PW NDB AHR X250E-48P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-48P
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-48PT PW NDB AHR X250E-48P-TAA TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-48PT
business day advanced replacement.

95504-X250E-48T PW NDB AHR X250E-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-48T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X250E-48TD PW NDB AHR X250E-48TD TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 162.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X250E-48TD
business day advanced replacement

95504-X350-24T PW NDB AHR SX350-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 117.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X350-24T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X350-48T PW NDB AHR SX350-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 162.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X350-48T

business day advanced replacement

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95504-X450-24T PW NDB AHR SX450-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 517.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450-24T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450-24TDC PW NDB AHR X450A-24TDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 490.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450-24TDC
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450-24X PW NDB AHR SX450-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450-24X
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450-24XDC PW NDB AHR X450-24XDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 639.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450-24XDC
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450-48TDC PW NDB AHR X450-48TDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 639.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450-48TDC
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450A-24T PW NDB AHR X450A-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 468.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450A-24T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450A-24X PW NDB AHR X450A-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450A-24X
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450A-48T PW NDB AHR X450A-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450A-48T
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450E-24P PW NDB AHR X450E-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 252.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450E-24P
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450E-48P PW NDB AHR X450E-48P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 414.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450E-48P
business day advanced replacement

95504-X450E-48PT PW NDB AHR X450E-48P-TAA TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 414.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X450E-48PT
business day advanced replacement.

95504-X650-24T PartnerWorks NBD AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,160.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X650-24T
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-X650-24X PartnerWorks NBD AHR X650-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,215.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-X650-24X
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-XGM PW NDB AHR XGM TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 382.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-XGM
business day advanced replacement

95504-XGM2-2BT PW NBD AHR XGM2-2BT PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 216.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-XGM2-2BT
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-XGM2-2SF PW NBD AHR XGM2-2SF PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-XGM2-2SF
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-XGM2-2XF PW NDB AHR XGM2-2XF TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 216.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-XGM2-2XF
business day advanced replacement

95504-XGM2-2XN PW NDB AHR XGM2-2XN TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 216.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-XGM2-2XN
business day advanced replacement

95504-XM-8XB PW NBD AHR -20808 PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,565.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-XM-8XB
business day advanced hardware replacement

95504-ZR-XEN PW NDB AHR ZR XENPAK TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,530.00 EA Extreme Networks 95504-ZR-XEN
business day advanced replacement

95504-ZR-XFP PW NBD AHR -ZR-XFP PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 994.50 EA Extreme Networks 95504-ZR-XFP
business day advanced hardware replacement

95505-10808 PW 48HR AHR BD10808 Provides customer with 2 business day parts only 7,695.00 EA Extreme Networks 95505-10808
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

95505-10GX3 PW 48HR AHR BD 10GX3 Provides customer with 2 business day parts only 1,444.50 EA Extreme Networks 95505-10GX3
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

95505-12802 PW 48HR AHR 12802 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 1,417.50 EA Extreme Networks 95505-12802
parts only delivery

95505-12804 PW 48HR AHR 12804 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 3,240.00 EA Extreme Networks 95505-12804

parts only delivery

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95505-11

PW 48HR AHR SUMMIT 1|

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

760.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-11

95505-200-24

PW 48HR AHR 200-24

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

121.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-200-24

95505-200-24FX

PW 48HR AHR 200-24FX

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-200-24FX

95505-200-48

PW 48HR AHR 200-48

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-200-48

95505-20808

PW 48hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,050.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-20808

95505-24SFI

PW 48HR AHR FM-24SFI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

954.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-24SFI

95505-300-24

PW 48HR AHR S300-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

157.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-300-24

95505-300-2D

PW 48HR AHR 300-2D

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-300-2D

95505-300-2I

PW 48HR AHR 300-2I

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-300-2I

95505-300-48

PW 48HR AHR 300-48

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-300-48

95505-300-48-600

PW 48HR AHR S300-48-600W

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-300-48-600

95505-350-2D

PW 48HR AHR 350-2D

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-350-2D

95505-350-2I

PW 48HR AHR 350-2I

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-350-2I

95505-3802

PW 48HR AHR 3802

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,543.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-3802

95505-3804

PW 48HR AHR 3804

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,458.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-3804

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95505-3808

PW 48HR AHR 3808

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,539.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-3808

95505-400-24P

PW 48HR AHR S400-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

310.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-400-24P

95505-400-24T

PW 48HR AHR S400-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-400-24T

95505-400-48T

PW 48HR AHR S 400-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-400-48T

95505-400-XEN

PW 48HR AHR 400-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

373.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-400-XEN

95505-450

PW 48HR AHR A-450

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-450

95505-451

PW 48HR AHR A-451

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-451

95505-48SlI

PW 48HR AHR SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-48SlI

95505-48SIDC

PW 48HR AHR SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-48SIDC

95505-5I

PW 48HR AHR SUMMIT 5|

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

963.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-5I

95505-6804

PW 48HR AHR BD6804

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

4,945.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-6804

95505-6808B

PW 48HR AHR BD6808

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,557.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-6808B

95505-68168

PW 48HR AHR BD6816

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

14,692.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-68168

95505-71

PW 48HR AHR SUMMIT 7|

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,773.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-71

95505-8806

PW 48HR AHR 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

792.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-8806

95505-8810

PW 48HR AHR ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,061.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-8810

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95505-A3C

PW 48HR AHR A3CMI OR A3CSI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,561.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-A3C

95505-AG200-ES

PW 48HR AHR AG200-ES

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,089.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-AG200-ES

95505-AG200-MS

PW 48HR AHR AG200-MS

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,453.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-AG200-MS

95505-ARM

PW 48HR AHR ARM

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,268.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-ARM

95505-ER-XEN

PW 48HR AHR ER XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-ER-XEN

95505-ER-XFP

PW 48HR AHR ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-ER-XFP

95505-GM-40XA

PW 48hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,430.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-GM-40XA

95505-GM-40XB

PW 48hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,250.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-GM-40XB

95505-LR-XEN

PW 48HR AHR LR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-LR-XEN

95505-LR-XFP

PW 48HR AHR LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-LR-XFP

95505-LW-XEN

PW 48HR AHR LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,035.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-LW-XEN

95505-LX4-XEN

PW 48HR AHR LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-LX4-XEN

95505-MPLS

PW 48HR AHR MPLS

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,079.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MPLS

95505-MSM128

PW 48HR AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,269.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM128

95505-MSM24

PW 48HR AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM24

95505-MSM48

PW 48HR AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM48

95505-MSM48C

PW 48HR AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM48C

95505-MSM-5

PW 48HR AHR MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

405.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM-5

95505-MSM-5R

PW 48HR AHR MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM-5R

95505-MSM-6R

PW 48HR AHR MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

688.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSM-6R

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95505-MSMG8X

PW 48HR AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-MSMG8X

95505-NG300

PW 48HR AHR NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,960.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-NG300

95505-P12C

PW 48HR AHR P12CMI (CSI)

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,551.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-P12C

95505-P3C

PW 48HR AHR P3CMI OR P3CSlI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,128.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-P3C

95505-SC01

PW 48HR AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

72.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-SC01

95505-SC02

PW 48HR AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-SC02

95505-SC03

PW 48HR AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

126.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-SC03

95505-SEN

PW 48HR AHR SEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,960.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-SEN

95505-SR-XEN

PW 48HR AHR SR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-SR-XEN

95505-SR-XFP

PW 48HR AHR SR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

139.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-SR-XFP

95505-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks 48hr AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-VIM1-10G8X

95505-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks 48hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-VIM1-SS256

95505-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks 48hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-VIM1-SS512

95505-WM100

PW 48HR AHR WM100

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,102.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-WM100

95505-WM1000

PW 48HR AHR WM1000

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,137.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-WM1000

95505-WM20

PW 48HR AHR WM20

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-WM20

95505-WM200

PW 48HR AHR WM200

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,102.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-WM200

95505-WM2000

PW 48HR AHR WM2000

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,137.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-WM2000

95505-X450-24T

PW 48HR AHR SX450-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

468.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450-24T

95505-X450-24TDC

PW 48HR AHR X450A-24TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

445.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450-24TDC

95505-X450-24X

PW 48HR AHR SX450-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450-24X

95505-X450-24XDC

PW 48HR AHR X450-24XDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450-24XDC

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95505-X450-48TDC

PW 48HR AHR X450-48TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450-48TDC

95505-X450A-24T

PW 48HR AHR X450A-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450A-24T

95505-X450A-24X

PW 48HR AHR X450A-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450A-24X

95505-X450A-48T

PW 48HR AHR X450A-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X450A-48T

95505-X650-24T

PartnerWorks 48hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

1,944.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X650-24T

95505-X650-24X

PartnerWorks 48hr AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-X650-24X

95505-XGM

PW 48HR AHR XGM

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-XGM

95505-XM-8XB

PW 48hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,308.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-XM-8XB

95505-ZR-XEN

PW 48HR AHR ZR XENPAK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,377.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-ZR-XEN

95505-ZR-XFP

PW 48HR AHR -ZR-XFP

PW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95505-ZR-XFP

95507-10808

PW 4HR PARTS ONLY BD10808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

11,970.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-10808

95507-12802

PW 24X7X4 AHR 12802

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,205.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-12802

95507-12804

PW 24X7X4 AHR 12804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

5,040.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-12804

95507-20808

PW 4hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-20808

95507-3804

PW 4HR PARTS ONLY ALPINE 3804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,268.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-3804

95507-3808

PW 4HR PARTS ONLY ALPINE 3808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,394.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-3808

95507-48SlI

PW 4HR PARTS ONLY SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-48SlI

95507-48SIDC

PW 4HR PARTS SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-48SIDC

95507-8806

PW 24X7X4 AHR 8806

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-8806

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95507-8810

PW 24X7X4 AHR ASPEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

3,276.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-8810

95507-ER-XEN

PW 24X7X AHR ER XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,255.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-ER-XEN

95507-ER-XFP

PW 24X7X4 AHR ER-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

963.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-ER-XFP

95507-GM-40XB

PW 4hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,496.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-GM-40XB

95507-LR-XEN

PW 24X7X AHR LR XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

535.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-LR-XEN

95507-LR-XFP

PW 24X7X4 AHR LR-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

319.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-LR-XFP

95507-LW-XEN

PW 24X7X4 AHR LW-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,606.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-LW-XEN

95507-LX4-XEN

PW 24X7X4 AHR LX4-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

535.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-LX4-XEN

95507-MSM128

PW 4HR AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

2,016.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM128

95507-MSM24

PW 4HR AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM24

95507-MSM48

PW 4HR AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM48

95507-MSM48C

PW 4HR AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM48C

95507-MSM-5

PW 24X7X4 AHR MSM-5

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM-5

95507-MSM-5R

PW 24X7X4 AHR MSM-5R

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

945.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM-5R

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95507-MSM-6R

PW 24X7X4 AHR MSM-6R

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSM-6R

95507-MSMG8X

PW 4HR AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-MSMG8X

95507-NG300

PW 24X7X4 AHR NG300

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-NG300

95507-SCO1

PW 4HR AHR Summit SCO1

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

112.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-SCO1

95507-SC02

PW 4HR AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

139.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-SC02

95507-SC03

PW 4HR AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-SC03

95507-SR-XEN

PW 24X7X AHR SR XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-SR-XEN

95507-SR-XFP

PW 24X7X4 AHR SR-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-SR-XFP

95507-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks 4hr AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-VIM1-10G8X

95507-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks 4hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-VIM1-SS256

95507-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks 4hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,008.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-VIM1-SS512

95507-X250E-24P

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-24P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-24P

95507-X250E-24T

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-24T

95507-X250E-24TD

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-24TD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-24TD

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95507-X250E-24X

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-24X

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

265.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-24X

95507-X250E-24XD

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-24XD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-24XD

95507-X250E-48P

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-48P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-48P

95507-X250E-48PT

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-48P-TAA

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-48PT

95507-X250E-48T

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-48T

95507-X250E-48TD

PW 24X7X4 AHR X250E-48TD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X250E-48TD

95507-X350-24T

PW 24X7X4 AHR SX350-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X350-24T

95507-X350-48T

PW 24X7X4 AHR SX350-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X350-48T

95507-X450-24TDC

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450A-24TDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

693.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450-24TDC

95507-X450-24XDC

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450-24XDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450-24XDC

95507-X450-48TDC

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450-48TDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450-48TDC

95507-X450A-24T

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450A-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

657.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450A-24T

95507-X450A-24X

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450A-24X

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450A-24X

95507-X450A-48T

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450A-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450A-48T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95507-X450E-24P

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450E-24P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

441.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450E-24P

95507-X450E-48P

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450E-48P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450E-48P

95507-X450E-48PT

PW 24X7X4 AHR X450E-48P-TAA

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X450E-48PT

95507-X650-24T

PartnerWorks 4hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,024.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X650-24T

95507-X650-24X

PartnerWorks 4hr AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,701.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-X650-24X

95507-XGM2-2BT

PW 4HR AHR XGM2-2BT

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-XGM2-2BT

95507-XGM2-2SF

PW 4HR AHR XGM2-2SF

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-XGM2-2SF

95507-XGM2-2XF

PW 24X7X4 AHR XGM2-2XF

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-XGM2-2XF

95507-XGM2-2XN

PW 24X7X4 AHR XGM2-2XN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-XGM2-2XN

95507-XM-8XB

PW 4hr AHR -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,591.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-XM-8XB

95507-ZR-XEN

PW 24X7X4 AHR ZR XENPAK

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,142.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-ZR-XEN

95507-ZR-XFP

PW 4HR AHR -ZR-XFP

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,390.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95507-ZR-XFP

95508-10808

PW 4HR ONSITE BD10808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour part +
engineer delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-
Support. Request must be received and RMA
approved by12 p.m. the same day.

14,962.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-10808

95508-12802

PW 24X7X4 Onsite 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

2,758.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-12802

95508-12804

PW 24X7X4 Onsite 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-12804

95508-20808

PW 4hr ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

7,875.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-20808

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95508-3804

PW 4HR ONSITE ALPINE 3804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour part +
engineer delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-
Support. Request must be received and RMA
approved by12 p.m. the same day.

2,835.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-3804

95508-3808

PW 4HR ONSITE ALPINE 3808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour part +
engineer delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-
Support. Request must be received and RMA
approved by12 p.m. the same day.

2,992.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-3808

95508-48SlI

PW 4HR ONSITE SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour part +
engineer delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-
Support. Request must be received and RMA
approved by12 p.m. the same day.

517.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-48SlI

95508-48SIDC

PW 4HR ONSITE SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour part +
engineer delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-
Support. Request must be received and RMA
approved by12 p.m. the same day.

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-48SIDC

95508-8806

PW 24X7X4 Onsite 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-8806

95508-8810

PW 24X7X4 Onsite ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

4,095.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-8810

95508-ER-XEN

PW 24X7X4 OS ER XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-ER-XEN

95508-ER-XFP

PW 24X7X4 Onsite ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,206.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-ER-XFP

95508-GM-40XA

PW 4hr ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

4,725.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-GM-40XA

95508-GM-40XB

PW 4hr ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

4,369.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-GM-40XB

95508-LR-XEN

PW 24X7X4 OS LR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

652.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-LR-XEN

95508-LR-XFP

PW 24X7X4 Onsite LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

400.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-LR-XFP

95508-LW-XEN

PW 24X7X4 Onsite LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

2,007.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-LW-XEN

95508-LX4-XEN

PW 24X7X4 Onsite LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

652.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-LX4-XEN

95508-MSM128

PW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

2,520.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM128

95508-MSM24

PW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

787.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM24

95508-MSM48

PW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

1,498.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM48

95508-MSM48C

PW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

1,498.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM48C

95508-MSM-5

PW 24X7X4 Onsite MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

787.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM-5

95508-MSM-5R

PW 24X7X4 Onsite MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,183.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM-5R

95508-MSM-6R

PW 24X7X4 Onsite MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,341.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSM-6R

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95508-MSMG8X

PW 4HR ONSITE BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

1,498.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-MSMG8X

95508-NG300

PW 24X7X4 Onsite NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

7,920.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-NG300

95508-SCO1

PW 4HR ONSITE Summit SCO1

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

144.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-SCO1

95508-SC02

PW 4HR ONSITE Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

175.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-SC02

95508-SC03

PW 4HR ONSITE Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-SC03

95508-SR-XEN

PW 24X7X4 OS SR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

522.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-SR-XEN

95508-SR-XFP

PW 24X7X4 Onsite SR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-SR-XFP

95508-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks 4hr Onsite VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-VIM1-10G8X

95508-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

787.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-VIM1-SS256

95508-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-VIM1-SS512

95508-X250E-24P

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-24P

95508-X250E-24T

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-24T

95508-X250E-24TD

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-24TD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

292.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-24TD

95508-X250E-24X

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

333.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-24X

95508-X250E-24XD

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-24XD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-24XD

95508-X250E-48P

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-48P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-48P

95508-X250E-48PT

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-48P-TAA

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-48PT

95508-X250E-48T

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-48T

95508-X250E-48TD

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X250E-48TD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

346.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X250E-48TD

95508-X350-24T

PW 24X7X4 ONSITE SX350-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X350-24T

95508-X350-48T

PW 24X7X4 ONSITE SX350-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

355.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X350-48T

95508-X450-24TDC

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450A-24TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

859.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450-24TDC

95508-X450-24XDC

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450-24XDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,116.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450-24XDC

95508-X450-48TDC

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450-48TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,116.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450-48TDC

95508-X450A-24T

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450A-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

814.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450A-24T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95508-X450A-24X

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450A-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,062.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450A-24X

95508-X450A-48T

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450A-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,062.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450A-48T

95508-X450E-24P

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450E-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

553.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450E-24P

95508-X450E-48P

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450E-48P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

904.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450E-48P

95508-X450E-48PT

PW 24X7X4 Onsite X450E-48P-TAA

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer.

904.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X450E-48PT

95508-X650-24T

PartnerWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

3,780.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X650-24T

95508-X650-24X

PartnerWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

2,124.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-X650-24X

95508-XGM2-2BT

PW 4HR ON-SITE XGM2-2BT

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-XGM2-2BT

95508-XGM2-2SF

PW 4HR ON-SITE XGM2-2SF

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-XGM2-2SF

95508-XGM2-2XF

PW 24X7X4 Onsite XGM2-2XF

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-XGM2-2XF

95508-XGM2-2XN

PW 24X7X4 Onsite XGM2-2XN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-XGM2-2XN

95508-XM-8XB

PW 4hr ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

4,491.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-XM-8XB

95508-ZR-XEN

PW 24X7X4 Onsite ZR XENPAK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

2,677.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-ZR-XEN

95508-ZR-XFP

PW 4HR ON-SITE -ZR-XFP

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

1,737.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95508-ZR-XFP

95511-10808

PW 8X5 NBD ONSITE BD10808

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

10,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-10808

95511-12802

PW NBD Onsite 12802

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,890.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-12802

95511-12804

PW NBD Onsite 12804

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

4,320.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-12804

95511-20808

PW NBD ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

5,400.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-20808

95511-3804

PW 8X5 NBD ONSITE ALPINE 3804

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

1,944.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-3804

95511-3808

PW 8X5 NBD ONSITE ALPINE 3808

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

2,052.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-3808

95511-48SI

PW 8X5 NBD ONSITE SUMMIT48SI

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

310.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-48SI

95511-48SIDC

PW 8X5 NBD ONSITE SUMMIT48SIDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

369.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-48SIDC

95511-8806

PW NBD Onsite 8806

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,080.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-8806

95511-8810

PW NBD Onsite ASPEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

2,808.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-8810

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name
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Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95511-ER-XEN

PW NBD OS ER XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

1,102.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-ER-XEN

95511-ER-XFP

PW NBD Onsite ER-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

828.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-ER-XFP

95511-GM-40XA

PW NBD ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

3,240.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-GM-40XA

95511-GM-40XB

PW NBD ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

2,997.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-GM-40XB

95511-LR-XEN

PW NBD OS LR XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-LR-XEN

95511-LR-XFP

PW NBD Onsite LR-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

274.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-LR-XFP

95511-LW-XEN

PW NBD Onsite LW-XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,377.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-LW-XEN

95511-LX4-XEN

PW NBD Onsite LX4-XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-LX4-XEN

95511-MSM128

PW NBD ONSITE BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,728.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM128

95511-MSM24

PW NBD ONSITE BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM24

95511-MSM48

PW NBD ONSITE BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM48

95511-MSM48C

PW NBD ONSITE BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM48C

95511-MSM-5

PW NBD Onsite MSM-5

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM-5

95511-MSM-5R

PW NBD Onsite MSM-5R

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM-5R

95511-MSM-6R

PW NBD Onsite MSM-6R

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

918.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSM-6R

95511-MSMG8X

PW NBD ONSITE BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-MSMG8X

95511-NG300

PW NBD Onsite NG300

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

5,310.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-NG300

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95511-SC01

PW NBD ONSITE Summit SCO1

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-SCO1

95511-SC02

PW NBD ONSITE Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-SC02

95511-SC03

PW NBD ONSITE Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-SC03

95511-SR-XEN

PW NBD OS SR XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-SR-XEN

95511-SR-XFP

PW NBD Onsite SR-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

184.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-SR-XFP

95511-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks NBD Onsite VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

1,080.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-VIM1-10G8X

95511-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks NBD Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-VIM1-SS256

95511-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks NBD Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

864.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-VIM1-SS512

95511-X250E-24P

PW NBD Onsite X250E-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-24P

95511-X250E-24T

PW NBD Onsite X250E-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-24T

95511-X250E-24TD

PW NBD Onsite X250E-24TD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-24TD

95511-X250E-24X

PW NBD Onsite X250E-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

229.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-24X

95511-X250E-24XD

PW NBD Onsite X250E-24XD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-24XD

95511-X250E-48P

PW NBD Onsite X250E-48P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-48P

95511-X250E-48PT

PW NBD Onsite X250E-48P-TAA

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-48PT

95511-X250E-48T

PW NBD Onsite X250E-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-48T

95511-X250E-48TD

PW NBD Onsite X250E-48TD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X250E-48TD

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95511-X350-24T

PW NBD ONSITE SX350-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X350-24T

95511-X350-48T

PW NBD ONSITE SX350-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

238.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X350-48T

95511-X450-24TDC

PW NBD Onsite X450A-24TDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

589.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450-24TDC

95511-X450-24XDC

PW NBD Onsite X450-24XDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450-24XDC

95511-X450-48TDC

PW NBD Onsite X450-48TDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450-48TDC

95511-X450A-24T

PW NBD Onsite X450A-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

558.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450A-24T

95511-X450A-24X

PW NBD Onsite X450A-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450A-24X

95511-X450A-48T

PW NBD Onsite X450A-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450A-48T

95511-X450E-24P

PW NBD Onsite X450E-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450E-24P

95511-X450E-48P

PW NBD Onsite X450E-48P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450E-48P

95511-X450E-48PT

PW NBD Onsite X450E-48P-TAA

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X450E-48PT

95511-X650-24T

PartnerWorks NBD Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,

2,592.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X650-24T

95511-X650-24X

PartnerWorks NBD Onsite X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

1,458.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-X650-24X

95511-XGM2-2BT

PW NBD ON-SITE XGM2-2BT

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

324.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-XGM2-2BT

95511-XGM2-2SF

PW NBD ON-SITE XGM2-2SF

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

261.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-XGM2-2SF

95511-XGM2-2XF

PW NBD Onsite XGM2-2XF

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

324.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-XGM2-2XF

95511-XGM2-2XN

PW NBD Onsite XGM2-2XN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

324.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-XGM2-2XN

95511-XM-8XB

PW NBD ON-SITE -20808

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

3,078.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-XM-8XB

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95511-ZR-XEN

PW NBD Onsite ZR XENPAK

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,836.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-ZR-XEN

95511-ZR-XFP

PW NBD ON-SITE -ZR-XFP

PW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

1,192.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95511-ZR-XFP

95600-10808

PWP TAC & OS BD10808

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

5,449.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-10808

95600-10GX3

PWP TAC & SW 10GX3

24x7 TAC support and software support only

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-10GX3

95600-12802

PWP TAC & SW 12802

24x7 TAC support and software support only

1,008.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-12802

95600-12804

PWP TAC & SW 12804

24x7 TAC support and software support only

2,295.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-12804

95600-128X0S

PWP TAC & OS 128X0S

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,350.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-128X0S

95600-11

PWP TAC & OS S1lI

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

612.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-11

95600-200-24

PWP TAC & OS S200-24

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-200-24

95600-200-24FX

PWP TAC & SW 200-24FX

24x7 TAC support and software support only

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-200-24FX

95600-200-48

PWP TAC & OS S400-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-200-48

95600-20808

PWP TAC & OS -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

2,871.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-20808

95600-300-24

PWP TAC & OS S300-24

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-300-24

95600-300-48

PWP TAC & SW 300-48

24x7 TAC support and software support only

297.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-300-48

95600-300-48-600

PWP TAC & OS S300-48-600

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

297.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-300-48-600

95600-3802

PWP TAC & OS Alpine 3802

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,125.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-3802

95600-3804

PWP TAC & OS Alpine 3804

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,035.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-3804

95600-3808

PWP TAC & OS Alpine 3808

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,089.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-3808

95600-400-24P

PWP TAC & OS S400-24P

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-400-24P

95600-400-24T

PWP TAC & OS S400-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

180.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-400-24T

95600-400-48T

PWP TAC & OS S400-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-400-48T

95600-400-XEN

PWP TAC & SW 400-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support only

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-400-XEN

95600-45X0S

PWP TAC & OS S45X0S

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

180.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95600-45X0S

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU
95600-48SI PWP TAC & OS S48SI 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 189.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-48SI
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-48SIDC PWP TAC & OS S48SIDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-48SIDC
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-5I PWP TAC & OS S5l 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 774.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-5I
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-65X0S PartnerWorksPlus TAC & OS X650 XOS TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-65X0S
Core Lic support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-6804 PWP TAC & OS BD6804 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 3,982.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-6804
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-6808B PWP TAC & OS BD6808-Basic 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 4,477.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-6808B
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-6816B PWP TAC & OS BD6816-Basic 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 11,830.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-6816B
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-71 PWP TAC & OS S7I 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 1,426.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-7I
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-8806 PWP TAC & SW 8806 24x7 TAC support and software support only 567.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-8806
95600-8810 PWP TAC & OS ASPEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only; no 1,476.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-8810
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-88X0S PWP TAC & SW 88X0S 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,350.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-88X0S
95600-AG200-ES PWP TAC & OS AG200-ES 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 733.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-AG200-ES
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-AG200-MS PWP TAC & OS AG200-MS 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 981.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-AG200-MS
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-ECP PWP TAC & SW ECP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-ECP
95600-ER-XEN PWP TAC & SW ER-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 576.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-ER-XEN
95600-ER-XFP PWP TAC & SW ER-XFP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 441.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-ER-XFP
95600-GM-40XB PWP TAC & OS -20808 PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 1,593.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-GM-40XB
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.
95600-LR-XEN PWP TAC & SW LR-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 243.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-LR-XEN
95600-LR-XFP PWP TAC & SW LR-XFP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 144.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-LR-XFP
95600-LW-XEN PWP TAC & SW LW-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 729.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-LW-XEN
95600-LX4-XEN PWP TAC & SW LX4-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 243.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-LX4-XEN
95600-MPLS PWP TAC & SW MPLS 24x7 TAC support and software support only 886.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MPLS
95600-MSM128 PWP TAC & OS BD MSM128 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 909.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM128
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-MSM24 PWP TAC & OS BD MSM24 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 283.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM24
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-MSM48 PWP TAC & OS BD MSM48 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 540.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM48
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-MSM48C PWP TAC & OS BD MSM48c TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 540.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM48C

Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU
95600-MSM-5 PWP TAC & SW MSM-5 24x7 TAC support and software support only 288.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM-5
95600-MSM-5R PWP TAC & SW MSM-5R 24x7 TAC support and software support only 432.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM-5R
95600-MSM-6R PWP TAC & SW MSM-6R 24x7 TAC support and software support only 490.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSM-6R
95600-MSMG8X PWP TAC & OS BD MSMG8X TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 540.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-MSMG8X

Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-NG300 PWP TAC & OS NG300 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 2,880.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-NG300
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-SCO1 PWP TAC & OS Summit SCO01 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 49.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-SCO1
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-SC02 PWP TAC & OS Summit SC02 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 63.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-SC02
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-SC03 PWP TAC & OS Summit SC03 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 90.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-SC03
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A
95600-SEN PWP TAC & OS SEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 2,880.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-SEN
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-SR-XEN PWP TAC & OS SR XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 193.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-SR-XEN
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-SR-XFP PWP TAC & SW SR-XFP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-SR-XFP
95600-VIM1-10G8X PartnerWorksPlus TAC & OS VIM1-10GX8X |TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 571.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-VIM1-10G8X
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-VIM1-SS256 PartnerWorksPlus TAC & OS X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 283.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-VIM1-SS256
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-VIM1-SS512 PartnerWorksPlus TAC & OS X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 454.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-VIM1-SS512
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-WM100 PWP TAC & OS WM100 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 778.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM100
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-WM1000 PWP TAC & OS WM1000 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 1,516.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM1000
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-WM20 PWP TAC & SW WM20 24x7 TAC support and software support only 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM20
95600-WM200 PWP TAC & SW WM200 24x7 TAC support and software support only 778.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM200
95600-WM2000 PWP TAC & SW WM2000 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,516.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM2000
95600-WM200R5-50 PWP TAC & SW WM200R5-50 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,440.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM200R5-50
95600-WM20R516AP PWP TAC & SW WM20R516AP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 369.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WM20R516AP
95600-WMCU PWP TAC & OS WMCU 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 2,340.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WMCU
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-WMCU100 PWP TAC & SW WMCU100 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,440.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WMCU100
95600-WMCU20 PWP TAC & SW WMCU20 24x7 TAC support and software support only 369.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WMCU20
95600-WMR5-100AP PWP TAC & SW WMR5-100AP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 2,340.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WMR5-100AP
95600-WMR5-ECP PWP TAC & SW WMRS5-ECP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-WMR5-ECP
95600-X150-24P PWP TAC & SW X150-24P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 49.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X150-24P
95600-X150-24T PWP TAC & SW X150-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 22.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X150-24T
95600-X150-48T PWP TAC & SW X150-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 36.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X150-48T
95600-X250E-24P PWP TAC & SW X250E-24P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-24P
95600-X250E-24T PWP TAC & SW X250E-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-24T
95600-X250E-24TD PWP TAC & SW X250E-24TD 24x7 TAC support and software support only 94.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-24TD
95600-X250E-24X PWP TAC & SW X250E-24X 24x7 TAC support and software support only 108.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-24X

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95600-X250E-24XD PWP TAC & SW X250E-24XD 24x7 TAC support and software support only 121.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-24XD
95600-X250E-48P PWP TAC & SW X250E-48P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 157.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-48P
95600-X250E-48PT PWP TAC & SW X250E-48P-TAA 24x7 TAC support and software support only 157.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-48PT
95600-X250E-48T PWP TAC & SW X250E-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-48T
95600-X250E-48TD PWP TAC & SW X250E-48TD 24x7 TAC support and software support only 112.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X250E-48TD
95600-X350-24T PWP TAC & OS SX350-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X350-24T
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-X350-48T PWP TAC & OS SX350-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 112.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X350-48T
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-X450-24T PWP TAC & OS SX450-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 292.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450-24T
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-X450-24TDC PWP TAC & SW X450A-24TDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only 279.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450-24TDC
95600-X450-24X PWP TAC & OS SX450-24X 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 342.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450-24X
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-X450-24XDC PWP TAC & SW X450-24XDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only 360.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450-24XDC
95600-X450-48TDC PWP TAC & SW X450-48TDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only 360.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450-48TDC
95600-X450A-24T PWP TAC & SW X450A-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 265.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450A-24T
95600-X450A-24X PWP TAC & SW X450A-24X 24x7 TAC support and software support only 342.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450A-24X
95600-X450A-48T PWP TAC & SW X450A-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 342.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450A-48T
95600-X450E-24P PWP TAC & SW X450E-24P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 198.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450E-24P
95600-X450E-48P PWP TAC & SW X450E-48P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 292.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450E-48P
95600-X450E-48PT PWP TAC & SW X450E-48P-TAA 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 292.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X450E-48PT
95600-X650-24T PartnerWorksPlus TAC & OS X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,377.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X650-24T
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-X650-24X PartnerWorksPlus TAC & OS X650-24X TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 765.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-X650-24X
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
95600-XGM PWP TAC & SW XGM 24x7 TAC support and software support only 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XGM
95600-XGM2-2BT PWP TAC & OS XGM2-2BT PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XGM2-2BT
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.
95600-XGM2-2SF PWP TAC & OS XGM2-2SF PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XGM2-2SF
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.
95600-XGM2-2XF PWP TAC & SW XGM2-2XF 24x7 TAC support and software support only 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XGM2-2XF
95600-XGM2-2XN PWP TAC & SW XGM2-2XN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XGM2-2XN
95600-XM-8XB PWP TAC & OS -20808 PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 1,633.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XM-8XB
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.
95600-XOS-HQOS PWP TAC & SW XOS-HQOS 24x7 TAC support and software support only 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XOS-HQOS
95600-XOS-MPLS PWP TAC & SW XOS-MPLS 24x7 TAC support and software support only 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-XOS-MPLS
95600-ZR-XEN PWP TAC & SW ZR-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 976.50 EA Extreme Networks 95600-ZR-XEN
95600-ZR-XFP PWP TAC & OS -ZR-XFP PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 630.00 EA Extreme Networks 95600-ZR-XFP
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.
95601-10808 PWP EXT WARR BD10808 Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full 6,412.50 EA Extreme Networks 95601-10808

web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95601-10GX3

PWP EXT WARR BD 10GX3

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,206.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-10GX3

95601-12802

PWP EXT WAR 12802

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

1,183.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-12802

95601-12804

PWP EXT WAR 12804

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

2,700.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-12804

95601-11

PWP EXT WARR SUMMIT 11

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

720.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-11

95601-20808

PWP EXT WARR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

3,375.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-20808

95601-24SFI

PWP EXT WARR FM-24SFI

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-24SFI

95601-300-2D

PWP EXT WARR ALTITUDE 300-2D

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-300-2D

95601-300-2I

PWP EXT WARR ALTITUDE 300-2I

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-300-2I

95601-350-2D

PWP EXT WAR 350-2D

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

18.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-350-2D

95601-350-2I

PWP EXT WAR 350-2|

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

18.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-350-2I

95601-3802

PWP EXT WARR ALPINE 3802

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,287.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-3802

95601-3804

PWP EXT WARR ALPINE 3804

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,215.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-3804

95601-3808

PWP EXT WARR ALPINE 3808

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,282.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-3808

95601-450

PWP EXT WAR A-450

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

63.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-450

95601-451

PWP EXT WAR A-451

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

63.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-451

95601-48SlI

PWP EXT WARR SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

220.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-48SlI

95601-48SIDC

PWP EXT WARR SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

265.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-48SIDC

95601-5I

PWP EXT WARR SUMMIT 5I

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

909.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-5I

95601-6804

PWP EXT WARR BLACKDIAMOND 6804

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

4,684.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-6804

95601-6808B

PWP EXT WARR BD6808

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

5,265.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-6808B

95601-68168B

PWP EXT WARR BD6816

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

13,918.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-68168B

95601-7I

PWP EXT WARR SUMMIT 7I

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,678.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-71

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95601-8806

PWP EXT WAR 8806

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

666.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-8806

95601-8810

PWP EXT WAR ASPEN

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

1,732.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-8810

95601-A3C

PWP EXT WARR A3CMI OR A3CSI

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

783.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-A3C

95601-AG200-ES

PWP EXT WAR AG200-ES

7X7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

859.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-AG200-ES

95601-AG200-MS

PWP EXT WAR AG200-MS

7X7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-AG200-MS

95601-ARM

PWP EXT WARR ARM

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,134.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-ARM

95601-ER-XEN

PWP EXT WARR ER XEN

7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return
& repair

675.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-ER-XEN

95601-ER-XFP

PWP EXT WAR ER-XFP

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

517.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-ER-XFP

95601-GM-40XB

PWP EXT WARR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

1,872.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-GM-40XB

95601-LR-XEN

PWP EXT WARR LR XEN

7X7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return
& repair

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-LR-XEN

95601-LR-XFP

PWP EXT WAR LR-XFP

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-LR-XFP

95601-LW-XEN

PWP EXT WAR LW-XEN

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

859.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-LW-XEN

95601-LX4-XEN

PWP EXT WAR LX4-XEN

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-LX4-XEN

95601-MPLS

PWP EXT WARR MPLS

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,039.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MPLS

95601-MSM128

PWP EXT WARR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

1,066.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM128

95601-MSM24

PWP EXT WARR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

333.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM24

95601-MSM48

PWP EXT WARR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM48

95601-MSM48C

PWP EXT WARR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM48C

95601-MSM-5

PWP EXT WAR MSM-5

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM-5

95601-MSM-5R

PWP EXT WAR MSM-5R

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

508.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM-5R

95601-MSM-6R

PWP EXT WAR MSM-6R

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSM-6R

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95601-MSMG8X

PWP EXT WARR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-MSMG8X

95601-NG300

PWP EXT WAR NG300

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

3,420.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-NG300

95601-P12C

PWP EXT WARR P12CMI OR P12CSI

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,278.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-P12C

95601-P3C

PWP EXT WARR P3CMI OR P3CSI

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,062.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-P3C

95601-SCO1

PWP EXT WARR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

58.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-SCO1

95601-SC02

PWP EXT WARR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

72.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-SC02

95601-SC03

PWP EXT WARR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Return & Repair,
Delivery Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of
product by Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

108.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-SC03

95601-SEN

PWP EXT WAR SEN

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

3,420.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-SEN

95601-SR-XEN

PWP EXT WARR SR XEN

7X7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return
& repair

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-SR-XEN

95601-SR-XFP

PWP EXT WAR SR-XFP

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-SR-XFP

95601-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorksPlus Ext Wrty VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

675.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-VIM1-10G8X

95601-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorksPlus Ext Wrty X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

333.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-VIM1-SS256

95601-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorksPlus Ext Wrty X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

531.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-VIM1-SS512

95601-WM100

PWP EXT WAR WM100

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

918.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-WM100

95601-WM1000

PWP EXT WAR WM1000

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

1,782.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-WM1000

95601-WM20

PWP EXT WAR WM20

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

315.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-WM20

95601-WM200

PWP EXT WAR WM200

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

918.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-WM200

95601-WM2000

PWP EXT WAR WM2000

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

1,782.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-WM2000

95601-X450-24T

PWP EXT WAR SX450-24T

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450-24T

95601-X450-24TDC

PWP EXT WAR X450A-24TDC

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

364.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450-24TDC

95601-X450-24X

PWP EXT WAR SX450-24X

7X7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450-24X

95601-X450-24XDC

PWP EXT WAR X450-24XDC

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450-24XDC

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95601-X450-48TDC

PWP EXT WAR X450-48TDC

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450-48TDC

95601-X450A-24T

PWP EXT WAR X450A-24T

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

346.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450A-24T

95601-X450A-24X

PWP EXT WAR X450A-24X

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450A-24X

95601-X450A-48T

PWP EXT WAR X450A-48T

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X450A-48T

95601-X650-24T

PartnerWorksPlus Ext Wrty X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

1,620.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X650-24T

95601-X650-24X

PartnerWorksPlus Ext Wrty X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-X650-24X

95601-XGM

PWP EXT WAR XGM

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-XGM

95601-XGM2-2BT

PWP EXT WARR XGM2-2BT

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-XGM2-2BT

95601-XGM2-2SF

PWP EXT WARR XGM2-2SF

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

162.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-XGM2-2SF

95601-XGM2-2XF

PWP EXT WAR XGM2-2XF

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-XGM2-2XF

95601-XGM2-2XN

PWP EXT WAR XGM2-2XN

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-XGM2-2XN

95601-XM-8XB

PWP EXT WARR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

1,926.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-XM-8XB

95601-ZR-XEN

PWP EXT WAR ZR XENPAK

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-ZR-XEN

95601-ZR-XFP

PWP EXT WARR -ZR-XFP

PWP TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day
business return & repair

747.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95601-ZR-XFP

95604-10808

PWP NBD AHR BD10808

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

8,550.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-10808

95604-10GX3

PWP NBD AHR BD 10GX3

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,638.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-10GX3

95604-12802

PWP NDB AHR 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-12802

95604-12804

PWP NDB AHR 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

3,600.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-12804

95604-11

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT 1|

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

846.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-11

95604-200-24

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT 200-24

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-200-24

95604-200-24FX

PWP NDB AHR 200-24FX

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-200-24FX

95604-200-48

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT 200-48

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-200-48

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95604-20808

PWP NBD AHR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-20808

95604-24SFI|

PWP NBD AHR FM-24SFI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,278.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-24SFI

95604-300-24

PWP NDB AHR S300-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-300-24

95604-300-2D

PWP NBD AHR ALTITUDE 300-2D

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-300-2D

95604-300-2I

PWP NBD AHR ALTITUDE 300-2I

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-300-2I

95604-300-48

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT 300-48

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-300-48

95604-300-48-600

PWP NDB AHR S300-48-600W

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-300-48-600

95604-350-2D

PWP NDB AHR 350-2D

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-350-2D

95604-350-2I

PWP NDB AHR 350-2I

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-350-2I

95604-3802

PWP NBD AHR ALPINE 3802

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,719.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-3802

95604-3804

PWP NBD AHR ALPINE 3804

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,620.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-3804

95604-3808

PWP NBD AHR ALPINE 3808

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,710.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-3808

95604-400-24P

PWP NDB AHR S400-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

346.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-400-24P

95604-400-24T

PWP NDB AHR S400-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-400-24T

95604-400-48T

PWP NDB AHR S 400-48T

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-400-48T

95604-400-XEN

PWP NDB AHR 400-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-400-XEN

95604-450

PWP NDB AHR A-450

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-450

95604-451

PWP NDB AHR A-451

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-451

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95604-48SlI

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-48SlI

95604-48SIDC

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-48SIDC

95604-5I

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT 51

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-5I

95604-6804

PWP NBD AHR BLACKDIAMOND6804

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,202.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-6804

95604-6808B

PWP NBD AHR BLACKDIAMOND6808

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,850.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-6808B

95604-68168B

PWP NBD AHR BLACKDIAMOND6816

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

15,462.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-68168B

95604-7I

PWP NBD AHR SUMMIT 7|

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,966.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-7I

95604-8806

PWP NDB AHR 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-8806

95604-8810

PWP NDB AHR ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

2,340.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-8810

95604-A3C

PWP NBD AHR A3CMI OR A3CSI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,953.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-A3C

95604-AG200-ES

PWP NDB AHR AG200-ES

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-AG200-ES

95604-AG200-MS

PWP NDB AHR AG200-MS

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,530.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-AG200-MS

95604-ARM

PWP NBD AHR ARM

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

3,024.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-ARM

95604-ER-XEN

PWP NDB AHR ER XEN

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

945.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-ER-XEN

95604-ER-XFP

PWP NDB AHR ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

688.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-ER-XFP

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95604-GM-40XB

PWP NBD AHR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,497.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-GM-40XB

95604-LR-XEN

PWP NDB AHR LR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-LR-XEN

95604-LR-XFP

PWP NDB AHR LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

229.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-LR-XFP

95604-LW-XEN

PWP NDB AHR LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-LW-XEN

95604-LX4-XEN

PWP NDB AHR LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-LX4-XEN

95604-MPLS

PWP NBD AHR MPLS

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,772.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MPLS

95604-MSM128

PWP NBD AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

1,440.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM128

95604-MSM24

PWP NBD AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM24

95604-MSM48

PWP NBD AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM48

95604-MSM48C

PWP NBD AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM48C

95604-MSM-5

PWP NDB AHR MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM-5

95604-MSM-5R

PWP NDB AHR MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

675.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM-5R

95604-MSM-6R

PWP NDB AHR MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSM-6R

95604-MSMG8X

PWP NBD AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-MSMG8X

95604-NG300

PWP NDB AHR NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-NG300

95604-P12C

PWP NBD AHR P12CMI OR P12CsI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

3,402.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-P12C

95604-P3C

PWP NBD AHR P3CMI OR P3CSI

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,659.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-P3C

95604-R100-8T

PWP NBD AHR

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

36.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95604-R100-8T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU

95604-SC01 PWP NBD AHR Summit SCO1 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-SCO1
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95604-SC02 PWP NBD AHR Summit SC02 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-SC02
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95604-SC03 PWP NBD AHR Summit SC03 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 144.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-SC03
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95604-SEN PWP NDB AHR SEN TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 4,500.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-SEN
business day advanced replacement

95604-SR-XEN PWP NDB AHR SR XEN TAC 24x7x365 e-Support 24x7x365 Next 306.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-SR-XEN
business day advanced replacement

95604-SR-XFP PWP NDB AHR SR-XFP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 153.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-SR-XFP
business day advanced replacement

95604-VIM1-10G8X PartnerWorksPlus NBD AHR VIM1-10GX8X |TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 900.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-VIM1-10G8X
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-VIM1-SS256 PartnerWorksPlus NBD AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-VIM1-SS256
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-VIM1-SS512 PartnerWorksPlus NBD AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 720.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-VIM1-SS512
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-WM100 PWP NDB AHR WM100 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,224.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-WM100
business day advanced replacement

95604-WM1000 PWP NDB AHR WM1000 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,376.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-WM1000
business day advanced replacement

95604-WM20 PWP NDB AHR WM20 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 423.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-WM20
business day advanced replacement

95604-WM200 PWP NDB AHR WM200 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,224.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-WM200
business day advanced replacement

95604-WM2000 PWP NDB AHR WM2000 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,376.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-WM2000
business day advanced replacement

95604-X150-24P PWP NDB AHR X150-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 126.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X150-24P
business day advanced replacement

95604-X150-24T PWP NDB AHR X150-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 45.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X150-24T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X150-48T PWP NDB AHR X150-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X150-48T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-24P PWP NDB AHR X250E-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-24P
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-24T PWP NDB AHR X250E-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 117.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-24T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-24TD PWP NDB AHR X250E-24TD TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-24TD
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-24X PWP NDB AHR X250E-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 153.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-24X
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-24XD PWP NDB AHR X250E-24XD TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-24XD
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-48P PWP NDB AHR X250E-48P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-48P
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-48PT PWP NDB AHR X250E-48P-TAA TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-48PT
business day advanced replacement.

95604-X250E-48T PWP NDB AHR X250E-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-48T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X250E-48TD PWP NDB AHR X250E-48TD TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 162.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X250E-48TD

business day advanced replacement

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95604-X350-24T PWP NDB AHR SX350-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 117.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X350-24T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X350-48T PWP NDB AHR SX350-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 162.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X350-48T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450-24T PWP NDB AHR SX450-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 517.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450-24T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450-24TDC PWP NDB AHR X450A-24TDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 490.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450-24TDC
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450-24X PWP NDB AHR SX450-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450-24X
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450-24XDC PWP NDB AHR X450-24XDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 639.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450-24XDC
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450-48TDC PWP NDB AHR X450-48TDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 639.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450-48TDC
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450A-24T PWP NDB AHR X450A-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 468.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450A-24T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450A-24X PWP NDB AHR X450A-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450A-24X
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450A-48T PWP NDB AHR X450A-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450A-48T
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450E-24P PWP NDB AHR X450E-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 252.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450E-24P
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450E-48P PWP NDB AHR X450E-48P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 414.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450E-48P
business day advanced replacement

95604-X450E-48PT PWP NDB AHR X450E-48P-TAA TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 414.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X450E-48PT
business day advanced replacement.

95604-X650-24T PartnerWorksPlus NBD AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,160.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X650-24T
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-X650-24X PartnerWorksPlus NBD AHR X650-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,215.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-X650-24X
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-XGM PWP NDB AHR XGM TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 382.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-XGM
business day advanced replacement

95604-XGM2-2BT PWP NBD AHR XGM2-2BT PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 216.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-XGM2-2BT
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-XGM2-2SF PWP NBD AHR XGM2-2SF PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-XGM2-2SF
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-XGM2-2XF PWP NDB AHR XGM2-2XF TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 216.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-XGM2-2XF
business day advanced replacement

95604-XGM2-2XN PWP NDB AHR XGM2-2XN TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 216.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-XGM2-2XN
business day advanced replacement

95604-XM-8XB PWP NBD AHR -20808 PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,565.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-XM-8XB
business day advanced hardware replacement

95604-ZR-XEN PWP NDB AHR ZR XENPAK TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,530.00 EA Extreme Networks 95604-ZR-XEN
business day advanced replacement

95604-ZR-XFP PWP NBD AHR -ZR-XFP PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 994.50 EA Extreme Networks 95604-ZR-XFP
business day advanced hardware replacement

95605-10808 PWP 48HR AHR BD10808 Provides customer with 2 business day parts only 7,695.00 EA Extreme Networks 95605-10808

delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95605-10GX3

PWP 48HR AHR BD 10GX3

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,444.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-10GX3

95605-12802

PWP 48HR AHR 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,417.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-12802

95605-12804

PWP 48HR AHR 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,240.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-12804

95605-11

PWP 48HR AHR SUMMIT 1|

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

760.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-11

95605-200-24

PWP 48HR AHR 200-24

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

121.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-200-24

95605-200-24FX

PWP 48HR AHR 200-24FX

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-200-24FX

95605-200-48

PWP 48HR AHR 200-48

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-200-48

95605-20808

PWP 48hr AHR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,050.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-20808

95605-24SFI

PWP 48HR AHR FM-24SFI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

954.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-24SFI

95605-300-24

PWP 48HR AHR S300-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

157.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-300-24

95605-300-2D

PWP 48HR AHR 300-2D

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-300-2D

95605-300-2I

PWP 48HR AHR 300-2I

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-300-2I

95605-300-48

PWP 48HR AHR 300-48

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-300-48

95605-300-48-600

PWP 48HR AHR S300-48-600W

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-300-48-600

95605-350-2D

PWP 48HR AHR 350-2D

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-350-2D

95605-350-2I

PWP 48HR AHR 350-2I

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-350-2I

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95605-3802

PWP 48HR AHR 3802

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,543.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-3802

95605-3804

PWP 48HR AHR 3804

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,458.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-3804

95605-3808

PWP 48HR AHR 3808

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,539.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-3808

95605-400-24P

PWP 48HR AHR S400-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

310.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-400-24P

95605-400-24T

PWP 48HR AHR S400-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-400-24T

95605-400-48T

PWP 48HR AHR S 400-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-400-48T

95605-400-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR 400-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

373.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-400-XEN

95605-450

PWP 48HR AHR A-450

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-450

95605-451

PWP 48HR AHR A-451

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-451

95605-48SlI

PWP 48HR AHR SUMMIT48SI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-48SlI

95605-48SIDC

PWP 48HR AHR SUMMIT48SIDC

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-48SIDC

95605-5I

PWP 48HR AHR SUMMIT 5|

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

963.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-5I

95605-6804

PWP 48HR AHR BD6804

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

4,945.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-6804

95605-6808B

PWP 48HR AHR BD6808

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,557.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-6808B

95605-68168

PWP 48HR AHR BD6816

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

14,692.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-68168

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95605-71

PWP 48HR AHR SUMMIT 7|

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,773.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-71

95605-8806

PWP 48HR AHR 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

792.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-8806

95605-8810

PWP 48HR AHR ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,061.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-8810

95605-A3C

PWP 48HR AHR A3CMI OR A3CSI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,561.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-A3C

95605-AG200-ES

PWP 48HR AHR AG200-ES

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,089.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-AG200-ES

95605-AG200-MS

PWP 48HR AHR AG200-MS

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,453.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-AG200-MS

95605-ARM

PWP 48HR AHR ARM

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,268.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-ARM

95605-ER-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR ER XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-ER-XEN

95605-ER-XFP

PWP 48HR AHR ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-ER-XFP

95605-GM-40XB

PWP 48hr AHR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,250.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-GM-40XB

95605-LR-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR LR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-LR-XEN

95605-LR-XFP

PWP 48HR AHR LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-LR-XFP

95605-LW-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,035.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-LW-XEN

95605-LX4-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-LX4-XEN

95605-MPLS

PWP 48HR AHR MPLS

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,079.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MPLS

95605-MSM128

PWP 48HR AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,269.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM128

95605-MSM24

PWP 48HR AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM24

95605-MSM48

PWP 48HR AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM48

95605-MSM48C

PWP 48HR AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM48C

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95605-MSM-5

PWP 48HR AHR MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

405.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM-5

95605-MSM-5R

PWP 48HR AHR MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM-5R

95605-MSM-6R

PWP 48HR AHR MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

688.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSM-6R

95605-MSMG8X

PWP 48HR AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-MSMG8X

95605-NG300

PWP 48HR AHR NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,960.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-NG300

95605-P12C

PWP 48HR AHR P12CMI OR P12CsI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,551.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-P12C

95605-P3C

PWP 48HR AHR P3CMI OR P3CSI

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,128.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-P3C

95605-SCO1

PWP 48HR AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

72.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-SCO1

95605-SC02

PWP 48HR AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-SC02

95605-SC03

PWP 48HR AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

126.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-SC03

95605-SEN

PWP 48HR AHR SEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,960.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-SEN

95605-SR-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR SR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-SR-XEN

95605-SR-XFP

PWP 48HR AHR SR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

139.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-SR-XFP

95605-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorksPlus 48hr AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-VIM1-10G8X

95605-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorksPlus 48hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-VIM1-SS256

95605-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorksPlus 48hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-VIM1-SS512

95605-WM100

PWP 48HR AHR WM100

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,102.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-WM100

95605-WM1000

PWP 48HR AHR WM1000

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,137.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-WM1000

95605-WM20

PWP 48HR AHR WM20

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-WM20

95605-WM200

PWP 48HR AHR WM200

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,102.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-WM200

95605-WM2000

PWP 48HR AHR WM2000

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,137.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-WM2000

95605-X450-24T

PWP 48HR AHR SX450-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

468.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450-24T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95605-X450-24TDC

PWP 48HR AHR X450A-24TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

445.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450-24TDC

95605-X450-24X

PWP 48HR AHR SX450-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450-24X

95605-X450-24XDC

PWP 48HR AHR X450-24XDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450-24XDC

95605-X450-48TDC

PWP 48HR AHR X450-48TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450-48TDC

95605-X450A-24T

PWP 48HR AHR X450A-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450A-24T

95605-X450A-24X

PWP 48HR AHR X450A-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450A-24X

95605-X450A-48T

PWP 48HR AHR X450A-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X450A-48T

95605-X650-24T

PartnerWorksPlus 48hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

1,944.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X650-24T

95605-X650-24X

PartnerWorksPlus 48hr AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-X650-24X

95605-XGM

PWP 48HR AHR XGM

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-XGM

95605-XM-8XB

PWP 48hr AHR -20808

PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,308.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-XM-8XB

95605-ZR-XEN

PWP 48HR AHR ZR XENPAK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,377.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-ZR-XEN

95605-ZR-XFP

PWP 48HR AHR -ZR-XFP

PWP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95605-ZR-XFP

95800-10808

PWL TAC & OS 10808

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

5,449.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-10808

95800-10GX3

PWL TAC & OS 10GX3

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-10GX3

95800-12802

PWL TAC & OS 12802

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,008.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-12802

95800-12804

PWL TAC & OS 12804

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,295.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-12804

95800-128X0S

PWL TAC & OS 128X0S

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,350.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-128X0S

95800-11

PWL TAC & OS Summit 11

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

612.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-11

95800-200-24

PWL TAC & OS Summit 200-24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-200-24

95800-200-24FX

PWL TAC & OS 200-24FX

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-200-24FX

95800-200-48

PWL TAC & OS 200-48

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-200-48

95800-20808

PWL TAC & OS -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

2,871.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-20808

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU
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95800-300-24

PWL TAC & OS 300-24

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-300-24

95800-300-48

PWL TAC & OS 300-48

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

297.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-300-48

95800-300-48-600

PWL TAC & OS 300-48-600

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

297.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-300-48-600

95800-3802

PWL TAC & OS 3802

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,125.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-3802

95800-3804

PWL TAC & OS 3804

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,035.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-3804

95800-3808

PWL TAC & OS 3808

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,089.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-3808

95800-400-24P

PWL TAC & OS 400-24P

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-400-24P

95800-400-24T

PWL TAC & OS 400-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

180.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-400-24T

95800-400-48T

PWL TAC & OS 400-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-400-48T

95800-400-XEN

PWL TAC & OS 400-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-400-XEN

95800-45X0S

PWL TAC & OS 45X0S

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

180.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-45X0S

95800-48SI

PWL TAC & OS 48sI

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

189.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-48SlI

95800-48SIDC

PWL TAC & OS 48SIDC

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-48SIDC

95800-5I

PWL TAC & OS 5l

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

774.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-5I

95800-65X0S

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X650 XOS
Core Lic

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-65X0S

95800-6804

PWL TAC & OS 6804

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

3,982.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-6804

95800-6808B

PWL TAC & OS 6808B

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

4,477.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-6808B

95800-68168B

PWL TAC & OS 6816B

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

11,830.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-68168B

95800-71

PWL TAC & OS 7I

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,426.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-71

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95800-8806

PWL TAC & OS 8806

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

567.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-8806

95800-8810

PWL TAC & OS 8810

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,476.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-8810

95800-88X0S

PWL TAC & OS 88X0S

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,350.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-88X0S

95800-AG200-ES

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS AG200-ES

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

733.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-AG200-ES

95800-AG200-MS

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS AG200-MS

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

981.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-AG200-MS

95800-ECP

PWL TAC & OS ECP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-ECP

95800-ER-XEN

PWL TAC & OS ER-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-ER-XEN

95800-ER-XFP

PWL TAC & OS ER-XFP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

441.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-ER-XFP

95800-GM-40XA

PWL TAC & OS -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

1,723.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-GM-40XA

95800-GM-40XB

PWL TAC & OS -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

1,593.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-GM-40XB

95800-LR-XEN

PWL TAC & OS LR-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-LR-XEN

95800-LR-XFP

PWL TAC & OS LR-XFP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

144.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-LR-XFP

95800-LW-XEN

PWL TAC & OS LW-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-LW-XEN

95800-LX4-XEN

PWL TAC & OS LX4-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-LX4-XEN

95800-MPLS

PWL TAC & OS MPLS

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

886.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MPLS

95800-MSM128

PWL TAC & OS BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

909.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM128

95800-MSM24

PWL TAC & OS BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM24

95800-MSM48

PWL TAC & OS BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM48

95800-MSM48C

PWL TAC & OS BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM48C

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95800-MSM-5

PWL TAC & OS MSM-5

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

288.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM-5

95800-MSM-5R

PWL TAC & OS MSM-5R

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

432.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM-5R

95800-MSM-6R

PWL TAC & OS MSM-6R

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

490.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSM-6R

95800-MSMG8X

PWL TAC & OS BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-MSMG8X

95800-NG300

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS NG300

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,880.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-NG300

95800-SCO1

PWL TAC & OS Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

49.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-SCO1

95800-SC02

PWL TAC & OS Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

63.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-SC02

95800-SC03

PWL TAC & OS Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time:
N/A, Field Engineer: N/A

90.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-SC03

95800-SEN

PWL TAC & OS SEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,880.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-SEN

95800-SR-XEN

PWL TAC & OS SR-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

193.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-SR-XEN

95800-SR-XFP

PWL TAC & OS SR-XFP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-SR-XFP

95800-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

571.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-VIM1-10G8X

95800-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-VIM1-SS256

95800-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

454.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-VIM1-SS512

95800-WM100

PWL TAC & OS WM100

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

778.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM100

95800-WM1000

PWL TAC & OS WM1000

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,516.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM1000

95800-WM20

PWL TAC & OS WM20

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM20

95800-WM200

PWL TAC & OS WM200

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

778.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM200

95800-WM2000

PWL TAC & OS WM2000

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,516.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM2000

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95800-WM200R5-50

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS WM200R5-50

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,440.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM200R5-50

95800-WM20R516AP

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS WM20R516AP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

369.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WM20R516AP

95800-WMCU

PWL TAC & OS WMCU

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,340.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WMCU

95800-WMCU100

PWL TAC & OS WMCU100

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,440.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WMCU100

95800-WMCU20

PWL TAC & OS WMCU20

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

369.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WMCU20

95800-WMR5-100AP

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS WMR5-100AP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,340.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WMR5-100AP

95800-WMR5-ECP

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS WMR5-ECP

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-WMR5-ECP

95800-X150-24P

PWL TAC & OS X150-24P

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

49.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X150-24P

95800-X150-24T

PWL TAC & OS X150-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X150-24T

95800-X150-48T

PWL TAC & OS X150-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

36.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X150-48T

95800-X250E-24P

PWL TAC & OS X250E-24P

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-24P

95800-X250E-24T

PWL TAC & OS X250E-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-24T

95800-X250E-24TD

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X250E-24TD

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

94.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-24TD

95800-X250E-24X

PWL TAC & OS X250E-24X

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

108.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-24X

95800-X250E-24XD

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X250E-24xDC

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

121.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-24XD

95800-X250E-48P

PWL TAC & OS X250E-48P

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

157.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-48P

95800-X250E-48PT

PWL TAC & OS X250E-48PT

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

157.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-48PT

95800-X250E-48T

PWL TAC & OS X250E-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-48T

95800-X250E-48TD

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X250E-48TD

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

112.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X250E-48TD

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95800-X350-24T

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X350-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X350-24T

95800-X350-48T

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X350-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

112.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X350-48T

95800-X450-24T

PWL TAC & OS X450-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

292.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450-24T

95800-X450-24TDC

PWL TAC & OS X450-24TDC

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450-24TDC

95800-X450-24X

PWL TAC & OS X450-24X

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450-24X

95800-X450-24XDC

PWL TAC & OS X450-24XDC

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

360.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450-24XDC

95800-X450-48TDC

PWL TAC & OS X450-48TDC

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

360.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450-48TDC

95800-X450A-24T

PWL TAC & OS X450A-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

265.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450A-24T

95800-X450A-24X

PWL TAC & OS X450A-24X

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450A-24X

95800-X450A-48T

PWL TAC & OS X450A-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450A-48T

95800-X450E-24P

PWL TAC & OS X450E-24P

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450E-24P

95800-X450E-48P

PWL TAC & OS X450E-48P

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

292.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450E-48P

95800-X450E-48PT

PWL TAC & OS X450E-48PT

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

292.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X450E-48PT

95800-X650-24T

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,377.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X650-24T

95800-X650-24X

PartnerWorks Lite TAC & OS X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X650-24X

95800-XGM

PWL TAC & OS XGM

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XGM

95800-XGM2-2BT

PWL TAC & OS XGM2-2BT

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XGM2-2BT

95800-XGM2-2SF

PWL TAC & OS XGM2-2SF

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XGM2-2SF

95800-XGM2-2XF

PWL TAC & OS XGM2-2XF

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XGM2-2XF

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95800-XGM2-2XN

PWL TAC & OS XGM2-2XN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XGM2-2XN

95800-XM-8XB

PWL TAC & OS -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

1,633.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XM-8XB

95800-X0OS-HQOS

PWL TAC & OS XOS-HQOS

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-X0OS-HQOS

95800-XOS-MPLS

PWL TAC & OS XOS-MPLS

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-XOS-MPLS

95800-ZR-XEN

PWL TAC & OS ZR-XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support onlyt.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

976.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-ZR-XEN

95800-ZR-XFP

PWL TAC & OS -ZR-XFP

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95800-ZR-XFP

95804-10808

PWL NBD AHR 10808

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

8,550.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-10808

95804-10GX3

PWL NBD AHR 10GX3

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

1,638.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-10GX3

95804-12802

PWL NBD AHR 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-12802

95804-12804

PWL NBD AHR 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

3,600.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-12804

95804-11

PWL NBD AHR 11

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

846.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-11

95804-200-24

PWL NBD AHR 200-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-200-24

95804-200-24FX

PWL NBD AHR 200-24FX

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-200-24FX

95804-200-48

PWL NBD AHR 200-48

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-200-48

95804-20808

PWL NBD AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-20808

95804-24SFI|

PWL NBD AHR Alpine 24SFI

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

1,278.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-24SFI

95804-300-24

PWL NBD AHR 300-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-300-24

95804-300-2D

PWL NBD AHR Summit 300-2D

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-300-2D

95804-300-2I

PWL NBD AHR Summit 300-2I

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-300-2I

95804-300-48

PWL NBD AHR 300-48

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-300-48

95804-300-48-600

PWL NBD AHR 300-48-600

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-300-48-600

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95804-350-2D PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR 350-2D TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 27.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-350-2D
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-350-2I PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR 350-21 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 27.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-350-2I
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-3802 PWL NBD AHR 3802 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,719.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-3802
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-3804 PWL NBD AHR 3804 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,620.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-3804
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-3808 PWL NBD AHR 3808 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,710.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-3808
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-400-24P PWL NBD AHR 400-24P TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 346.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-400-24P
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-400-24T PWL NBD AHR 400-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 283.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-400-24T
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-400-48T PWL NBD AHR 400-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 607.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-400-48T
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-400-XEN PWL NBD AHR 400-XEN TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 423.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-400-XEN
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-450 PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR 450 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 85.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-450
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-451 PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR 451 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 85.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-451
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-48SI PWL NBD AHR 48SI TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 256.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-48S|
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-48SIDC PWL NBD AHR 48SIDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 306.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-48SIDC
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-5I PWL NBD AHR 51 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,071.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-5I
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-6804 PWL NBD AHR 6804 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 5,202.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-6804
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-6808B PWL NBD AHR 6808B TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 5,850.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-6808B
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-6816B PWL NBD AHR 6816B TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 15,462.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-6816B
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-71 PWL NBD AHR 71 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,966.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-7I
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-8806 PWL NBD AHR 8806 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 900.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-8806
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-8810 PWL NBD AHR 8810 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 2,340.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-8810
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-A3C PWL NBD AHR BlackDiamond A3C TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 1,953.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-A3C
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95804-AG200-ES PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR AG200-ES TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,147.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-AG200-ES
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-AG200-MS PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR AG200-MS TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 1,530.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-AG200-MS
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-ARM PWL NBD AHR BlackDiamond ARM TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 3,024.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-ARM
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

95804-ER-XEN PWL NBD AHR ER-XEN TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 945.00 EA Extreme Networks 95804-ER-XEN
business day advanced hardware replacement

95804-ER-XFP PWL NBD AHR ER-XFP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next 688.50 EA Extreme Networks 95804-ER-XFP

business day advanced hardware replacement

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95804-GM-40XA

PWL NBD AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

2,700.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-GM-40XA

95804-GM-40XB

PWL NBD AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

2,497.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-GM-40XB

95804-LR-XEN

PWL NBD AHR LR-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-LR-XEN

95804-LR-XFP

PWL NBD AHR LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

229.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-LR-XFP

95804-LW-XEN

PWL NBD AHR LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-LW-XEN

95804-LX4-XEN

PWL NBD AHR LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-LX4-XEN

95804-MPLS

PWL NBD AHR MPLS

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,772.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MPLS

95804-MSM128

PWL NBD AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

1,440.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM128

95804-MSM24

PWL NBD AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM24

95804-MSM48

PWL NBD AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM48

95804-MSM48C

PWL NBD AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM48C

95804-MSM-5

PWL NBD AHR MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM-5

95804-MSM-5R

PWL NBD AHR MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

675.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM-5R

95804-MSM-6R

PWL NBD AHR MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSM-6R

95804-MSMG8X

PWL NBD AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-MSMG8X

95804-NG300

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-NG300

95804-P12C

PWL NBD AHR BlackDiamond P12C

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

3,402.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-P12C

95804-P3C

PWL NBD AHR BalckDiamond P3C

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

2,659.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-P3C

95804-R100-8T

PWL NBD AHR

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

36.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-R100-8T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95804-SCO1

PWL NBD AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-SCO1

95804-SC02

PWL NBD AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-SC02

95804-SC03

PWL NBD AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

144.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-SC03

95804-SEN

PWL NBD AHR SEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-SEN

95804-SR-XEN

PWL NBD AHR SR-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-SR-XEN

95804-SR-XFP

PWL NBD AHR SR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

153.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-SR-XFP

95804-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-VIM1-10G8X

95804-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-VIM1-SS256

95804-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

720.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-VIM1-SS512

95804-WM100

PWL NBD AHR WM100

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

1,224.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-WM100

95804-WM1000

PWL NBD AHR WM1000

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,376.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-WM1000

95804-WM20

PWL NBD AHR WM20

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-WM20

95804-WM200

PWL NBD AHR WM200

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

1,224.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-WM200

95804-WM2000

PWL NBD AHR WM2000

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,376.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-WM2000

95804-X150-24P

PWL NBD AHR X150-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

126.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X150-24P

95804-X150-24T

PWL NBD AHR X150-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

45.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X150-24T

95804-X150-48T

PWL NBD AHR X150-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X150-48T

95804-X250E-24P

PWL NBD AHR X250E-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-24P

95804-X250E-24T

PWL NBD AHR X250E-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-24T

95804-X250E-24TD

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X250E-24TD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-24TD

95804-X250E-24X

PWL NBD AHR X250E-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

153.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-24X

95804-X250E-24XD

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X250E-24xDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-24XD

95804-X250E-48P

PWL NBD AHR X250E-48P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-48P

95804-X250E-48PT

PWL NBD AHR X250E-48PT

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-48PT

95804-X250E-48T

PWL NBD AHR X250E-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-48T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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95804-X250E-48TD

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X250E-48TD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

162.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X250E-48TD

95804-X350-24T

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X350-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X350-24T

95804-X350-48T

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X350-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

162.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X350-48T

95804-X450-24T

PWL NBD AHR X450-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

517.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450-24T

95804-X450-24TDC

PWL NBD AHR X450-24TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

490.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450-24TDC

95804-X450-24X

PWL NBD AHR X450-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450-24X

95804-X450-24XDC

PWL NBD AHR X450-24XDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

639.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450-24XDC

95804-X450-48TDC

PWL NBD AHR X450-48TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

639.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450-48TDC

95804-X450A-24T

PWL NBD AHR X450A-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

468.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450A-24T

95804-X450A-24X

PWL NBD AHR X450A-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450A-24X

95804-X450A-48T

PWL NBD AHR X450A-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450A-48T

95804-X450E-24P

PWL NBD AHR X450E-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450E-24P

95804-X450E-48P

PWL NBD AHR X450E-48P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450E-48P

95804-X450E-48PT

PWL NBD AHR X450E-48PT

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X450E-48PT

95804-X650-24T

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,160.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X650-24T

95804-X650-24X

PartnerWorks Lite NBD AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

1,215.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-X650-24X

95804-XGM

PWL NBD AHR XGM

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-XGM

95804-XGM2-2BT

PWL NBD AHR XGM2-2BT

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-XGM2-2BT

95804-XGM2-2SF

PWL NBD AHR XGM2-2SF

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-XGM2-2SF

95804-XGM2-2XF

PWL NBD AHR XGM2-2XF

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-XGM2-2XF

95804-XGM2-2XN

PWL NBD AHR XGM2-2XN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-XGM2-2XN

95804-XM-8XB

PWL NBD AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

2,565.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-XM-8XB

95804-ZR-XEN

PWL NBD AHR ZR-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced hardware replacement

1,530.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-ZR-XEN

95804-ZR-XFP

PWL NBD AHR -ZR-XFP

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
software support only. Customer should receive
software updates from calling TAC directly via
FTP.

994.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95804-ZR-XFP

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95807-10808

PWL 4hr AHR 10808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

11,970.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-10808

95807-12802

PWL 4hr AHR 12802

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

2,205.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-12802

95807-12804

PWL 4hr AHR 12804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

5,040.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-12804

95807-20808

PWL 4hr AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-20808

95807-3804

PWL 4hr AHR 3804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

2,268.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-3804

95807-3808

PWL 4hr AHR 3808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

2,394.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-3808

95807-48SlI

PWL 4hr AHR 48SI

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-48SlI

95807-48SIDC

PWL 4hr AHR 48SIDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-48SIDC

95807-8806

PWL 4hr AHR 8806

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-8806

95807-8810

PWL 4hr AHR 8810

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

3,276.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-8810

95807-ER-XEN

PWL 4hr AHR ER-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

1,255.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-ER-XEN

95807-ER-XFP

PWL 4hr AHR ER-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

963.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-ER-XFP

95807-GM-40XA

PWL 4hr AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,780.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-GM-40XA

95807-GM-40XB

PWL 4hr AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,496.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-GM-40XB

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95807-LR-XEN

PWL 4hr AHR LR-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

535.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-LR-XEN

95807-LR-XFP

PWL 4hr AHR LR-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

319.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-LR-XFP

95807-LW-XEN

PWL 4hr AHR LW-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

1,606.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-LW-XEN

95807-LX4-XEN

PWL 4hr AHR LX4-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

535.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-LX4-XEN

95807-MSM128

PWL 4HR AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

2,016.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM128

95807-MSM24

PWL 4HR AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM24

95807-MSM48

PWL 4HR AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM48

95807-MSM48C

PWL 4HR AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM48C

95807-MSM-5

PWL 4hr AHR MSM-5

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM-5

95807-MSM-5R

PWL 4hr AHR MSM-5R

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

945.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM-5R

95807-MSM-6R

PWL 4hr AHR MSM-6R

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSM-6R

95807-MSMG8X

PWL 4HR AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-MSMG8X

95807-NG300

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR NG300

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-NG300

95807-SCO1

PWL 4HR AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

112.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-SCO1

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95807-SC02

PWL 4HR AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

139.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-SC02

95807-SC03

PWL 4HR AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: Required, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-SC03

95807-SR-XEN

PWL 4hr AHR SR-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-SR-XEN

95807-SR-XFP

PWL 4hr AHR SR-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-SR-XFP

95807-VIM1-10G8X

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-VIM1-10G8X

95807-VIM1-SS256

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-VIM1-SS256

95807-VIM1-SS512

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,008.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-VIM1-SS512

95807-X250E-24P

PWL 4hr AHR X250E-24P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-24P

95807-X250E-24T

PWL 4hr AHR X250E-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-24T

95807-X250E-24TD

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X250E-24TD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-24TD

95807-X250E-24X

PWL 4hr AHR X250E-24X

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

265.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-24X

95807-X250E-24XD

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X250E-24xDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-24XD

95807-X250E-48P

PWL 4hr AHR X250E-48P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-48P

95807-X250E-48PT

PWL 4hr AHR X250E-48PT

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-48PT

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95807-X250E-48T

PWL 4hr AHR X250E-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-48T

95807-X250E-48TD

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X250E-48TD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X250E-48TD

95807-X350-24T

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X350-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X350-24T

95807-X350-48T

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X350-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X350-48T

95807-X450-24TDC

PWL 4hr AHR X450-24TDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

693.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450-24TDC

95807-X450-24XDC

PWL 4hr AHR X450-24XDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450-24XDC

95807-X450-48TDC

PWL 4hr AHR X450-48TDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450-48TDC

95807-X450A-24T

PWL 4hr AHR X450A-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

657.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450A-24T

95807-X450A-24X

PWL 4hr AHR X450A-24X

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450A-24X

95807-X450A-48T

PWL 4hr AHR X450A-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450A-48T

95807-X450E-24P

PWL 4hr AHR X450E-24P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

441.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450E-24P

95807-X450E-48P

PWL 4hr AHR X450E-48P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450E-48P

95807-X450E-48PT

PWL 4hr AHR X450E-48PT

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X450E-48PT

95807-X650-24T

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,024.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X650-24T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

95807-X650-24X

PartnerWorks Lite 4HR AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,701.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-X650-24X

95807-XGM2-2BT

PWL 4HR AHR XGM2-2BT

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-XGM2-2BT

95807-XGM2-2SF

PWL 4HR AHR XGM2-2SF

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-XGM2-2SF

95807-XGM2-2XF

PWL 4hr AHR XGM2-2XF

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-XGM2-2XF

95807-XGM2-2XN

PWL 4hr AHR XGM2-2XN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-XGM2-2XN

95807-XM-8XB

PWL 4hr AHR -20808

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,591.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-XM-8XB

95807-ZR-XEN

PWL 4hr AHR ZR-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved by
2 p.m. the same day.

2,142.00

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-ZR-XEN

95807-ZR-XFP

PWL 4HR AHR -ZR-XFP

PWL TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,390.50

EA

Extreme Networks

95807-ZR-XFP

96005

Hardware Inspection Program

Service is required for all equipment that was
purchased 'used' or transferred ownership by a
customer and is requesting the equipment be
placed under a service contract.

EA

Extreme Networks

96005

97000-10808

TAC &Software BD 10808 Chassis

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

5,449.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-10808

97000-10GX3

TAC &Software 10GX3

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-10GX3

97000-12802

EW TAC & SW 12802

24x7 TAC support and software support only

1,008.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-12802

97000-12804

EW TAC & SW 12804

24x7 TAC support and software support only

2,295.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-12804

97000-128X0S

EW TAC & SW 128X0S

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,350.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-128X0S

97000-11

TAC &Software Summit 1i

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

612.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-11

97000-200-24

TAC & Software Summit 200-24

24x7 TAC support and software support only to
contracted customers.

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-200-24

97000-200-24FX

EW TAC & SW 200-24FX

24x7 TAC support and software support only

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-200-24FX

97000-200-48

TAC & Software Summit 200-48

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-200-48

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97000-20808

EW TAC & OS -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

2,871.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-20808

97000-300-24

TAC & SOFTWARE S300-24

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-300-24

97000-300-48

TAC & Software, Summit 300-48

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

297.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-300-48

97000-300-48-600

TAC & SOFTWARE S300-48-600

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

297.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-300-48-600

97000-3802

TAC &Software Alpine 3802

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

1,125.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-3802

97000-3804

TAC &Software Alpine 3804

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

1,035.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-3804

97000-3808

TAC &Software Alpine 3808

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

1,089.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-3808

97000-400-24P

TAC & SOFTWARE S400-24P

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-400-24P

97000-400-24T

TAC & SOFTWARE S400-24T

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

180.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-400-24T

97000-400-48T

TAC &Software Summit 400-48T

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-400-48T

97000-400-XEN

TAC &Software Summit XEN

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-400-XEN

97000-45X0S

TAC & SOFTWARE S45X0S

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

180.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-45X0S

97000-48SI

TAC &Software Summit 48SI

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

189.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-48SlI

97000-48SIDC

TAC &Software Summit 48SI DC

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-48SIDC

97000-5I

TAC &Software Summit 5i

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

774.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-5I

97000-65X0S

ExWorks TAC & OS X650 XOS Core Lic

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-65X0S

97000-6804

TAC &Software BD 6804

24x7 TAC support and software support only; no
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP

3,982.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-6804

97000-6808B

TAC & SOFTWARE BD6808-Basic

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

4,477.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-6808B

97000-68168B

TAC & SOFTWARE BD6816-Basic

24x7 TAC support and software support only.
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

11,830.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97000-68168B

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU
97000-71 TAC &Software Summit 71 24x7 TAC support and software support only; no 1,426.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-71
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP
97000-8806 EW TAC & SW 8806 24x7 TAC support and software support only 567.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-8806
97000-8810 TAC & SOFTWARE ASPEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only; no 1,476.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-8810
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-88X0S EW TAC & SW 88X0S 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,350.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-88X0S
97000-AG200-ES TAC & SOFTWARE AG200-ES 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 733.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-AG200-ES
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-AG200-MS TAC & SOFTWARE AG200-MS 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 981.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-AG200-MS
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-ECP EW TAC & SW ECP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-ECP
97000-ER-XEN TAC &Software ER XENPAK 24x7 TAC support and software support only; no 576.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-ER-XEN
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP
97000-ER-XFP EW TAC & SW ER-XFP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 441.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-ER-XFP
97000-GM-40XA EW TAC & OS -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,723.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-GM-40XA
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-GM-40XB EW TAC & OS -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,593.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-GM-40XB
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-LR-XEN TAC &Software LR XENPAK 24x7 TAC support and software support only; no 243.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-LR-XEN
eSupport. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP
97000-LR-XFP EW TAC & SW LR-XFP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 144.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-LR-XFP
97000-LW-XEN EW TAC & SW LW-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 729.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-LW-XEN
97000-LX4-XEN EW TAC & SW LX4-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 243.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-LX4-XEN
97000-MPLS TAC &Software MPLS 24x7 TAC support and software support only; no 886.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MPLS
eSupport. Customer shoudl receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP
97000-MSM128 EW TAC & OS BD MSM128 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 909.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM128
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-MSM24 EW TAC & OS BD MSM24 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 283.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM24
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-MSM48 EW TAC & OS BD MSM48 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 540.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM48
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-MSM48C EW TAC & OS BD MSM48c TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 540.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM48C
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-MSM-5 EW TAC & SW MSM-5 24x7 TAC support and software support only 288.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM-5
97000-MSM-5R EW TAC & SW MSM-5R 24x7 TAC support and software support only 432.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM-5R
97000-MSM-6R EW TAC & SW MSM-6R 24x7 TAC support and software support only 490.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSM-6R
97000-MSMG8X EW TAC & OS BD MSMG8X TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 540.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-MSMG8X
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-NG300 TAC & SOFTWARE NG300 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 2,880.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-NG300

Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU
97000-SC01 EW TAC & OS Summit SC01 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 49.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-SC01
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-SC02 EW TAC & OS Summit SC02 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 63.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-SC02
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-SC03 EW TAC & OS Summit SC03 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 90.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-SC03
Caller: N/A, Delivery: N/A, Delivery Time: N/A,
Field Engineer: N/A
97000-SEN TAC & SOFTWARE SEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 2,880.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-SEN
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-SR-XEN TAC & SOFTWARE SR XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 193.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-SR-XEN
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-SR-XFP EW TAC & SW SR-XFP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-SR-XFP
97000-VIM1-10G8X ExWorks TAC & OS VIM1-10GX8X TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 571.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-VIM1-10G8X
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-VIM1-SS256 ExWorks TAC & OS X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 283.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-VIM1-SS256
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-VIM1-SS512 ExWorks TAC & OS X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 454.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-VIM1-SS512
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-WM100 TAC & SOFTWARE WM100 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 778.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM100
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-WM1000 TAC & SOFTWARE WM1000 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 1,516.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM1000
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-WM20 EW TAC & SW WM20 24x7 TAC support and software support only 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM20
97000-WM200 EW TAC & SW WM200 24x7 TAC support and software support only 778.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM200
97000-WM2000 EW TAC & SW WM2000 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,516.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM2000
97000-WM200R5-50 EW TAC & SW WM200R5-50 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,440.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM200R5-50
97000-WM20R516AP EW TAC & SW WM20R516AP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 369.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WM20R516AP
97000-WMCU TAC & SOFTWARE WMCU 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 2,340.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WMCU
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-WMCU100 EW TAC & SW WMCU100 24x7 TAC support and software support only 1,440.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WMCU100
97000-WMCU20 EW TAC & SW WMCU20 24x7 TAC support and software support only 369.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WMCU20
97000-WMR5-100AP EW TAC & SW WMR5-100AP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 2,340.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WMR5-100AP
97000-WMR5-ECP EW TAC & SW WMR5-ECP 24x7 TAC support and software support only 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-WMR5-ECP
97000-X150-24P EW TAC & SW X150-24P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 49.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X150-24P
97000-X150-24T EW TAC & SW X150-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 22.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X150-24T
97000-X150-48T EW TAC & SW X150-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 36.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X150-48T
97000-X250E-24P EW TAC & SW X250E-24P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-24P
97000-X250E-24T EW TAC & SW X250E-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-24T
97000-X250E-24TD EW TAC & SW X250E-24TD 24x7 TAC support and software support only 94.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-24TD
97000-X250E-24X EW TAC & SW X250E-24X 24x7 TAC support and software support only 108.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-24X
97000-X250E-24XD EW TAC & SW X250E-24XD 24x7 TAC support and software support only 121.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-24XD
97000-X250E-48P EW TAC & SW X250E-48P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 157.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-48P
97000-X250E-48PT EW TAC & SW X250E-48P-TAA 24x7 TAC support and software support only 157.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-48PT
97000-X250E-48T EW TAC & SW X250E-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 99.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-48T
97000-X250E-48TD EW TAC & SW X250E-48TD 24x7 TAC support and software support only 112.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X250E-48TD
97000-X350-24T TAC & SOFTWARE SX350-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 81.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X350-24T

Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97000-X350-48T TAC & SOFTWARE SX350-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 112.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X350-48T
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-X450-24T TAC & SOFTWARE SX450-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 292.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450-24T
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-X450-24TDC EW TAC & SW X450A-24TDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only 279.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450-24TDC
97000-X450-24X TAC & SOFTWARE SX450-24X 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 342.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450-24X
Customer should receive software updates from
calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-X450-24XDC EW TAC & SW X450-24XDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only 360.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450-24XDC
97000-X450-48TDC EW TAC & SW X450-48TDC 24x7 TAC support and software support only 360.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450-48TDC
97000-X450A-24T EW TAC & SW X450A-24T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 265.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450A-24T
97000-X450A-24X EW TAC & SW X450A-24X 24x7 TAC support and software support only 342.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450A-24X
97000-X450A-48T EW TAC & SW X450A-48T 24x7 TAC support and software support only 342.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450A-48T
97000-X450E-24P EW TAC & SW X450E-24P 24x7 TAC support and software support only 198.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450E-24P
97000-X450E-48P EW TAC & SW X450E-48 24x7 TAC support and software support only 292.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450E-48P
97000-X450E-48PT EW TAC & SW X450E-48P-TAA 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 292.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X450E-48PT
97000-X650-24T ExWorks TAC & OS X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,377.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X650-24T
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-X650-24X ExWorks TAC & OS X650-24X TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 765.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-X650-24X
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-XGM EW TAC & SW XGM 24x7 TAC support and software support only 229.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XGM
97000-XGM2-2BT EW TAC & OS XGM2-2BT EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XGM2-2BT
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-XGM2-2SF EW TAC & OS XGM2-2SF EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 135.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XGM2-2SF
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-XGM2-2XF EW TAC & SW XGM2-2XF 24x7 TAC support and software support only 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XGM2-2XF
97000-XGM2-2XN EW TAC & SW XGM2-2XN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 171.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XGM2-2XN
97000-XM-8XB EW TAC & OS -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,633.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XM-8XB
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97000-XOS-HQOS EW TAC & SW XOS-HQOS 24x7 TAC support and software support only 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XOS-HQOS
97000-XOS-MPLS EW TAC & SW XOS-MPLS 24x7 TAC support and software support only 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-XOS-MPLS
97000-ZR-XEN EW TAC & SW ZR-XEN 24x7 TAC support and software support only 976.50 EA Extreme Networks 97000-ZR-XEN
97000-ZR-XFP EW TAC & OS -ZR-XFP EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 630.00 EA Extreme Networks 97000-ZR-XFP
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97001-10808 ExtrWorks ExtdWar BD10808 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return 6,412.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-10808
& repair
97001-10GX3 EW Extd War BD 10GX3 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return 1,206.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-10GX3
& repair
97001-12802 EW EXT WAR 12802 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 1,183.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-12802
& repair
97001-12804 EW EXT WAR 12804 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 2,700.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-12804
& repair
97001-11 ExtrWorks Extd War Summit 1i 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 720.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-11
repair
97001-20808 EW EXT WARR -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 3,375.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-20808

business return & repair

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU

97001-24SFI ExtrWorks ExtWarranty 24SFi Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full 396.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-24SFI
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

97001-300-2D EW Extd War Alititude 300-2d 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 22.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-300-2D
repair

97001-300-2I EW Extd War Altitude 300-2i 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return 22.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-300-2I
& repair

97001-350-2D EW EXT WAR 350-2D 7Xx7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 18.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-350-2D
& repair

97001-350-2I EW EXT WAR 350-2I 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 18.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-350-2I
& repair

97001-3802 ExtrWorks Extd War Alpine 3802 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 1,287.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-3802
repair

97001-3804 ExtrWorks Extd War Alpine 3804 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 1,215.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-3804
repair

97001-3808 ExtrWorks Extd War Alpine 3808 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 1,282.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-3808
repair

97001-450 EW EXT WAR A-450 7X7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 63.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-450
& repair

97001-451 EW EXT WAR A-451 7X7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 63.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-451
& repair

97001-48sSI ExtrWorks Extd War Summit 48si 7X7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 220.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-48sSI
repair

97001-48SIDC EW Extd War Summit 48si DC PSU 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 265.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-48SIDC
repair

97001-5I ExtrWorks Extd War Summit 5i 7X7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 909.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-51
repair

97001-6804 ExtrWorks Extd War 6804 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 4,684.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-6804
repair

97001-6808B ExtrWorks ExtdWar BD6808-Basic 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 5,265.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-6808B
repair

97001-6816B ExtrWorks ExtdWar BD6816 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return & 13,918.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-6816B
repair

97001-71 ExtrWorks Extd War Summit 7i 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-suppot, 10 day business return &| 1,678.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-71
repair

97001-8806 EW EXT WAR 8806 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 666.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-8806
& repair

97001-8810 EW EXT WAR ASPEN 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 1,732.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-8810
& repair

97001-A3C ExtrWorks ExtWarranty A3c Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full 783.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-A3C
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

97001-AG200-ES EW EXT WAR AG200-ES 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 859.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-AG200-ES
& repair

97001-AG200-MS EW EXT WAR AG200-MS 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 1,147.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-AG200-MS
& repair

97001-ARM ExtrWorks ExtWarranty ARM Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full 1,134.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-ARM
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

97001-ER-XEN EW EXT WARR ER XENPACK 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return 675.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-ER-XEN
& repair

97001-ER-XFP EW EXT WAR ER-XFP 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 517.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-ER-XFP
& repair

97001-GM-40XA EW EXT WARR -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 2,025.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-GM-40XA
business return & repair

97001-GM-40XB EW EXT WARR -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 1,872.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-GM-40XB
business return & repair

97001-LR-XEN EW EXT WARR LR XENPACK 7X7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return 283.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-LR-XEN

& repair

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97001-LR-XFP

EW EXT WAR LR-XFP

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-LR-XFP

97001-LW-XEN

EW EXT WAR LW-XEN

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

859.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-LW-XEN

97001-LX4-XEN

EW EXT WAR LX4-XEN

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-LX4-XEN

97001-MPLS

ExtrWorks ExtWarranty MPLS

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,039.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MPLS

97001-MSM128

EW EXT WARR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

1,066.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM128

97001-MSM128

EW EXT WARR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

1,066.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM128

97001-MSM24

EW EXT WARR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

333.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM24

97001-MSM48

EW EXT WARR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM48

97001-MSM48C

EW EXT WARR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM48C

97001-MSM-5

EW EXT WAR MSM-5

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM-5

97001-MSM-5R

EW EXT WAR MSM-5R

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

508.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM-5R

97001-MSM-6R

EW EXT WAR MSM-6R

24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

576.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSM-6R

97001-MSMG8X

EW EXT WARR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

634.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-MSMG8X

97001-NG300

EW EXT WAR NG300

7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return
& repair

3,420.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-NG300

97001-P12C

ExtrWorks ExtWarranty P12c

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,278.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-P12C

97001-P3C

ExtrWorks ExtWarranty P3c

Provides customer 24x7x365 access to TAC, full
web access privileges, and extends the return &
repair 10 day turn around.

1,062.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-P3C

97001-SCO1

EW EXT WARR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

58.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97001-SCO1

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU Product Name Product Description Current Price Unit of Measure Manufacturer Name ManufacturerSKU

97001-SC02 EW EXT WARR Summit SC02 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 72.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-SC02
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

97001-SCO03 EW EXT WARR Summit SC03 TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified 108.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-SCO03
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Return & Repair, Delivery
Time: 10 Business Days from receipt of product by
Extreme Networks, Field Engineer: N/A

97001-SEN EW EXT WAR SEN 7X7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 3,420.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-SEN
& repair

97001-SR-XEN EW EXT WARR SR XENPACK 7X7 TAC, 24x7 e-support, 10 day business return 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-SR-XEN
& repair

97001-SR-XFP EW EXT WAR SR-XFP 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 117.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-SR-XFP
& repair

97001-VIM1-10G8X ExWorks Ext Wrty VIM1-10GX8X TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 675.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-VIM1-10G8X
business return & repair

97001-VIM1-SS256 ExWorks Ext Wrty X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 333.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-VIM1-SS256
business return & repair

97001-VIM1-SS512 ExWorks Ext Wrty X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 531.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-VIM1-SS512
business return & repair

97001-WM100 EW EXT WAR WM100 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 918.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-WM100
& repair

97001-WM1000 EW EXT WAR WM1000 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 1,782.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-WM1000
& repair

97001-WM20 EW EXT WAR WM20 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 315.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-WM20
& repair

97001-WM200 EW EXT WAR WM200 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 918.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-WM200
& repair

97001-WM2000 EW EXT WAR WM2000 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 1,782.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-WM2000
& repair

97001-X450-24T EW EXT WAR SX450-24T 7Xx7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 382.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450-24T
& repair

97001-X450-24TDC EW EXT WAR X450A-24TDC 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 364.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450-24TDC
& repair

97001-X450-24X EW EXT WAR SX450-24X 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450-24X
& repair

97001-X450-24XDC EW EXT WAR X450-24XDC 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 472.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450-24XDC
& repair

97001-X450-48TDC EW EXT WAR X450-48TDC 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 472.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450-48TDC
& repair

97001-X450A-24T EW EXT WAR X450A-24T 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 346.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450A-24T
& repair

97001-X450A-24X EW EXT WAR X450A-24X 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450A-24X
& repair

97001-X450A-48T EW EXT WAR X450A-48T 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 450.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X450A-48T
& repair

97001-X650-24T ExWorks Ext Wrty X650-24T TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 1,620.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X650-24T
business return & repair

97001-X650-24X ExWorks Ext Wrty X650-24X TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 900.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-X650-24X
business return & repair

97001-XGM EW EXT WAR XGM 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 270.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-XGM
& repair

97001-XGM2-2BT EW EXT WARR XGM2-2BT EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 202.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-XGM2-2BT
business return & repair

97001-XGM2-2SF EW EXT WARR XGM2-2SF EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 162.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-XGM2-2SF

business return & repair

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97001-XGM2-2XF EW EXT WAR XGM2-2XF 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 202.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-XGM2-2XF
& repair
97001-XGM2-2XN EW EXT WAR XGM2-2XN 24x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 202.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-XGM2-2XN
& repair
97001-XM-8XB EW EXT WARR -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 1,926.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-XM-8XB
business return & repair
97001-ZR-XEN EW EXT WAR ZR XENPAK 7x7 TAC, 24x7 eSupport, 10 day business return 1,147.50 EA Extreme Networks 97001-ZR-XEN
& repair
97001-ZR-XFP EW EXT WARR -ZR-XFP EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 10 day 747.00 EA Extreme Networks 97001-ZR-XFP
business return & repair
97003-AG1000 EW TAC & SW AG1000 24x7 TAC support and software support only 6.30 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG1000
97003-AG10000 EW TAC & SW AG10000 24x7 TAC support and software support only 4.95 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG10000
97003-AG250 EW TAC & SW AG250 24x7 TAC support and software support only 8.10 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG250
97003-AG2500 EW TAC & SW AG2500 24x7 TAC support and software support only 5.40 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG2500
97003-AG500 EW TAC & SW AG500 24x7 TAC support and software support only 7.20 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG500
97003-AG-ES EW TAC & SW AG-ES 24x7 TAC support and software support only 765.00 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG-ES
97003-AG-MCS EW TAC & SW AG-MCS 24x7 TAC support and software support only. 765.00 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG-MCS
97003-AG-PLUS EW TAC & SW AG-PLUS 24x7 TAC support and software support only 4.50 EA Extreme Networks 97003-AG-PLUS
97003-EPI-20 ExtremeWorks Software and TAC TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 675.00 EA Extreme Networks 97003-EPI-20
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97003-EPI-GLD ExtremeWorks Software and TAC TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,795.50 EA Extreme Networks 97003-EPI-GLD
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97003-EPI-SIL ExtremeWorks Software and TAC TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 2,245.50 EA Extreme Networks 97003-EPI-SIL
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97003-EPI-UPG ExtremeWorks Software and TAC TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, software 1,795.50 EA Extreme Networks 97003-EPI-UPG
support only. Customer should receive software
updates from calling TAC directly via FTP.
97003-RF EW SW Subscription UA RF Mgr Provides 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-Support for all 225.00 EA Extreme Networks 97003-RF
infrastructure and service management
applications (non-ExtremeWare) - as of May 2002
this includes EPICenter and ServiceWatch
97003-RFA EW SW Subscription RF Mgr Adv Provides 7x7 TAC, 24x7 e-Support for all 990.00 EA Extreme Networks 97003-RFA
infrastructure and service management
applications (non-ExtremeWare) - as of May 2002
this includes EPICenter and ServiceWatch
97004-10808 ExtrWorks NBDAHR BD10808 Provides customer with next business day parts 8,550.00 EA Extreme Networks 97004-10808
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.
97004-10GX3 EW NBD AHR BD 10GX3 Provides customer with next business day parts 1,638.00 EA Extreme Networks 97004-10GX3
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.
97004-12802 EW 8X5 NBD AHR 12802 24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite 1,575.00 EA Extreme Networks 97004-12802
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.
97004-12804 EW 8X5 NBD AHR 12804 24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite 3,600.00 EA Extreme Networks 97004-12804

support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97004-11

ExtrWorks NBD AHR Summit 1i

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

846.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-11

97004-200-24

ExtrWorks NBD AHR S200-24

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-200-24

97004-200-24FX

EW 8X5 NBD AHR 200-24FX

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-200-24FX

97004-200-48

ExtrWorks NBD AHR S200-48

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-200-48

97004-20808

EW NBD AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-20808

97004-24SFI|

ExtrWorks NBD AHR 24SFi

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,278.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-24SFI

97004-300-24

EW 8X5 NBD AHR S300-24

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-300-24

97004-300-2D

EW NBD AHR Altitude 300-2d

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-300-2D

97004-300-2I

EW NBD AHR Altitude 300-2i

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

31.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-300-2I

97004-300-48

EW NBD AHR Summit 300-48

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-300-48

97004-300-48-600

EW 8X5 NBD AHR S300-48-600W

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-300-48-600

97004-350-2D

EW 8X5 NBD AHR 350-2D

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-350-2D

97004-350-2I

EW 8X5 NBD AHR 350-2I

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-350-2I

97004-3802

ExtrWorks NBD AHR Alpine 3802

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,719.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-3802

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97004-3804

ExtrWorks NBD AHR Alpine 3804

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,620.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-3804

97004-3808

ExtrWorks NBD AHR Alpine 3808

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,710.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-3808

97004-400-24P

EW 8X5 NBD AHR S400-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

346.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-400-24P

97004-400-24T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR S400-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-400-24T

97004-400-48T

EW NBD AHR S 400-48T

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-400-48T

97004-400-XEN

EW NBD AHR 400-XEN

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-400-XEN

97004-450

EW 8X5 NBD AHR A-450

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-450

97004-451

EW 8X5 NBD AHR A-451

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-451

97004-48SI

ExtrWorks NBD AHRSummit 48si

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-48S|

97004-48SIDC

EW NBD AHRSummit 48si DC PSU

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-48SIDC

97004-5I

ExtrWorks NBD AHR Summit 5i

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-5I

97004-6804

ExtrWorks NBD AHRAHR BD6804

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,202.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-6804

97004-6808B

ExtrWorks NBD AHR BD6808-Basic

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,850.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-6808B

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97004-68168B

ExtrWorks NBDAHR BD6816-Basic

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

15,462.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-68168B

97004-71

ExtrWorks NBD AHR Summit 7i

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,966.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-71

97004-8806

EW 8X5 NBD AHR 8806

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-8806

97004-8810

EW 8X5 NBD AHR ASPEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

2,340.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-8810

97004-A3C

ExtrWorks NBD AHR A3c

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,953.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-A3C

97004-AG200-ES

EW 8X5 NBD AHR AG200-ES

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-AG200-ES

97004-AG200-MS

EW 8X5 NBD AHR AG200-MS

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,530.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-AG200-MS

97004-ARM

ExtrWorks NBD AHR ARM

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

3,024.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-ARM

97004-ER-XEN

EW NBD AHR ER XENPACK

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

945.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-ER-XEN

97004-ER-XFP

EW 8X5 NBD AHR ER-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

688.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-ER-XFP

97004-GM-40XB

EW NBD AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,497.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-GM-40XB

97004-LR-XEN

EW NBD AHR LR XENPACK

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-LR-XEN

97004-LR-XFP

EW 8X5 NBD AHR LR-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

229.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-LR-XFP

97004-LW-XEN

EW 8X5 NBD AHR LW-XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,147.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-LW-XEN

97004-LX4-XEN

EW 8X5 NBD AHR LX4-XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-LX4-XEN

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97004-MPLS

ExtrWorks NBD AHR MPLS

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,772.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MPLS

97004-MSM128

EW NBD AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

1,440.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM128

97004-MSM24

EW NBD AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM24

97004-MSM48

EW NBD AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM48

97004-MSM48C

EW NBD AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM48C

97004-MSM-5

EW 8X5 NBD AHR MSM-5

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM-5

97004-MSM-5R

EW 8X5 NBD AHR MSM-5R

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

675.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM-5R

97004-MSM-6R

EW 8X5 NBD AHR MSM-6R

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSM-6R

97004-MSMG8X

EW NBD AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-MSMG8X

97004-NG300

EW 8X5 NBD AHR NG300

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-NG300

97004-P12C

ExtrWorks NBD AHR P12c

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

3,402.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-P12C

97004-P3C

ExtrWorks NBD AHR P3c

Provides customer with next business day parts

only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.

24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,659.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-P3C

97004-R100-8T

ExtremeWorks NBD AHR

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

36.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-R100-8T

97004-SCO1

EW NBD AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-SCO1

97004-SC02

EW NBD AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: N/A

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-SC02

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97004-SC03

EW NBD AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware

Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,

Field Engineer: N/A

144.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-SC03

97004-SEN

EW 8X5 NBD AHR SEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

4,500.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-SEN

97004-SR-XEN

EW NBD AHR SR XENPACK

Provides customer with next business day parts
only delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and

RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-SR-XEN

97004-SR-XFP

EW 8X5 NBD AHR SR-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

153.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-SR-XFP

97004-VIM1-10G8X

ExWorks NBD AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business

day advanced hardware replacement

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-VIM1-10G8X

97004-VIM1-SS256

ExWorks NBD AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business

day advanced hardware replacement

450.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-VIM1-SS256

97004-VIM1-SS512

ExWorks NBD AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business

day advanced hardware replacement

720.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-VIM1-SS512

97004-WM100

EW 8X5 NBD AHR WM100

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,224.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-WM100

97004-WM1000

EW 8X5 NBD AHR WM1000

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

2,376.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-WM1000

97004-WM20

EW 8X5 NBD AHR WM20

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

423.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-WM20

97004-WM200

EW 8X5 NBD AHR WM200

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,224.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-WM200

97004-WM2000

EW 8X5 NBD AHR WM2000

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

2,376.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-WM2000

97004-X150-24P

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X150-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

126.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X150-24P

97004-X150-24T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X150-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

45.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X150-24T

97004-X150-48T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X150-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 Next
business day advanced replacement

81.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X150-48T

97004-X250E-24P

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-24P

97004-X250E-24T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-24T

97004-X250E-24TD

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-24TD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-24TD

97004-X250E-24X

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

153.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-24X

97004-X250E-24XD

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-24XD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-24XD

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97004-X250E-48P

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-48P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-48P

97004-X250E-48PT

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-48P-TAA

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

225.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-48PT

97004-X250E-48T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

135.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-48T

97004-X250E-48TD

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X250E-48TD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

162.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X250E-48TD

97004-X350-24T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR SX350-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X350-24T

97004-X350-48T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR SX350-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

162.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X350-48T

97004-X450-24T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR SX450-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

517.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450-24T

97004-X450-24TDC

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450A-24TDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

490.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450-24TDC

97004-X450-24X

EW 8X5 NBD AHR SX450-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450-24X

97004-X450-24XDC

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450-24XDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

639.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450-24XDC

97004-X450-48TDC

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450-48TDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

639.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450-48TDC

97004-X450A-24T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450A-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

468.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450A-24T

97004-X450A-24X

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450A-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450A-24X

97004-X450A-48T

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450A-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450A-48T

97004-X450E-24P

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450E-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450E-24P

97004-X450E-48P

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450E-48P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450E-48P

97004-X450E-48PT

EW 8X5 NBD AHR X450E-48P-TAA

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X450E-48PT

97004-X650-24T

ExWorks NBD AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

2,160.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X650-24T

97004-X650-24X

ExWorks NBD AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business
day advanced hardware replacement

1,215.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-X650-24X

97004-XGM

EW 8X5 NBD AHR XGM

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

382.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-XGM

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97004-XGM2-2BT

EW NBD AHR XGM2-2BT

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-XGM2-2BT

97004-XGM2-2SF

EW NBD AHR XGM2-2SF

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-XGM2-2SF

97004-XGM2-2XF

EW 8X5 NBD AHR XGM2-2XF

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-XGM2-2XF

97004-XGM2-2XN

EW 8X5 NBD AHR XGM2-2XN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-XGM2-2XN

97004-XM-8XB

EW NBD AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,565.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-XM-8XB

97004-ZR-XEN

EW 8X5 NBD AHR ZR XENPAK

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,530.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-ZR-XEN

97004-ZR-XFP

EW NBD AHR -ZR-XFP

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

994.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97004-ZR-XFP

97005-10808

ExtrWorks 48hrAHR BD10808

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

7,695.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-10808

97005-10GX3

EW 48hr AHR BD 10GX3

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,444.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-10GX3

97005-12802

EW 48HR AHR 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,417.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-12802

97005-12804

EW 48HR AHR 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,240.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-12804

97005-11

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Summit 1i

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

760.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-11

97005-200-24

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR S200-24

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

121.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-200-24

97005-200-24FX

EW 48HR AHR 200-24FX

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-200-24FX

97005-200-48

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR S200-48

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-200-48

97005-20808

EW 48hr AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

4,050.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-20808

97005-24SFI

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR 24SFi

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

954.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-24SFI

97005-300-24

EW 48HR AHR S300-24

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

157.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-300-24

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97005-300-2D

EW 48hr AHR Altitude 300-2d

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-300-2D

97005-300-2I

EW 48hr AHR Altitude 300-2i

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

27.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-300-2I

97005-300-48

EW 48hr AHR Summit 300-48

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-300-48

97005-300-48-600

EW 48HR AHR S300-48-600W

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-300-48-600

97005-350-2D

EW 48HR AHR 350-2D

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-350-2D

97005-350-2I

EW 48HR AHR 350-2I

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

22.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-350-2I

97005-3802

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Alpine 3802

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,543.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-3802

97005-3804

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Alpine 3804

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,458.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-3804

97005-3808

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Alpine 3808

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,539.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-3808

97005-400-24P

EW 48HR AHR S400-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

310.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-400-24P

97005-400-24T

EW 48HR AHR S400-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-400-24T

97005-400-48T

EW 48HR AHR S 400-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

549.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-400-48T

97005-400-XEN

EW 48HR AHR 400-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

373.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-400-XEN

97005-450

EW 48HR AHR A-450

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-450

97005-451

EW 48HR AHR A-451

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

76.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-451

97005-48SlI

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Summit48si

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-48SlI

97005-48SIDC

EW 48hr AHR Summit48si DC PSU

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-48SIDC

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97005-5I

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Summit 5i

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

963.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-5I

97005-6804

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR BD6804

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

4,945.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-6804

97005-6808B

ExtrWorks 48hrAHR BD6808-Basic

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

5,557.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-6808B

97005-6816B

ExtrWorks 48hrAHR BD6816-Basic

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

14,692.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-68168B

97005-71

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR Summit 7i

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,773.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-71

97005-8806

EW 48HR AHR 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

792.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-8806

97005-8810

EW 48HR AHR ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

2,061.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-8810

97005-A3C

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR A3c

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

1,561.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-A3C

97005-AG200-ES

EW 48HR AHR AG200-ES

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,089.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-AG200-ES

97005-AG200-MS

EW 48HR AHR AG200-MS

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,453.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-AG200-MS

97005-ARM

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR ARM

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,268.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-ARM

97005-ER-XEN

EW 48HR AHR ER XENPACK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-ER-XEN

97005-ER-XFP

EW 48HR AHR ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-ER-XFP

97005-GM-40XA

EW 48hr AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,430.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-GM-40XA

97005-GM-40XB

EW 48hr AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2
business day advanced hardware replacement

2,250.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-GM-40XB

97005-LR-XEN

EW 48HR AHR LR XENPACK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-LR-XEN

97005-LR-XFP

EW 48HR AHR LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-LR-XFP

97005-LW-XEN

EW 48HR AHR LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

1,035.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-LW-XEN

97005-LX4-XEN

EW 48HR AHR LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

337.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-LX4-XEN

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97005-MPLS

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR MPLS

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,079.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MPLS

97005-MSM128

EW 48HR AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,269.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM128

97005-MSM24

EW 48HR AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM24

97005-MSM48

EW 48HR AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM48

97005-MSM48C

EW 48HR AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM48C

97005-MSM-5

EW 48HR AHR MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

405.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM-5

97005-MSM-5R

EW 48HR AHR MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

607.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM-5R

97005-MSM-6R

EW 48HR AHR MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

688.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSM-6R

97005-MSMG8X

EW 48HR AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

751.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-MSMG8X

97005-NG300

EW 48HR AHR NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,960.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-NG300

97005-P12C

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR P12c

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,551.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-P12C

97005-P3C

ExtrWorks 48hr AHR P3c

Provides customer with 2 business day parts only
delivery service M-F 8a.m - 5 p.m. 24x7 TAC.
24x7 e-Support. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the previous day.

2,128.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-P3C

97005-SCO1

EW 48HR AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

72.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-SCO1

97005-SC02

EW 48HR AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

85.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-SC02

97005-SC03

EW 48HR AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 48 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

126.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-SC03

97005-SEN

EW 48HR AHR SEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

3,960.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-SEN

97005-SR-XEN

EW 48HR AHR SR XENPACK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day
parts only delivery

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97005-SR-XEN

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97005-SR-XFP EW 48HR AHR SR-XFP TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 139.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-SR-XFP
parts only delivery

97005-VIM1-10G8X ExWorks 48hr AHR VIM1-10GX8X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business 810.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-VIM1-10G8X
day advanced hardware replacement

97005-VIM1-SS256 ExWorks 48hr AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business 396.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-VIM1-SS256
day advanced hardware replacement

97005-VIM1-SS512 ExWorks 48hr AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business 634.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-VIM1-SS512
day advanced hardware replacement

97005-WM100 EW 48HR AHR WM100 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 1,102.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-WM100
parts only delivery

97005-WM1000 EW 48HR AHR WM1000 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 2,137.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-WM1000
parts only delivery

97005-WM20 EW 48HR AHR WM20 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 378.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-WM20
parts only delivery

97005-WM200 EW 48HR AHR WM200 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 1,102.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-WM200
parts only delivery

97005-WM2000 EW 48HR AHR WM2000 TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 2,137.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-WM2000
parts only delivery

97005-X450-24T EW 48HR AHR SX450-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 468.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450-24T
parts only delivery

97005-X450-24TDC EW 48HR AHR X450A-24TDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 445.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450-24TDC
parts only delivery

97005-X450-24X EW 48HR AHR SX450-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 549.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450-24X
parts only delivery

97005-X450-24XDC EW 48HR AHR X450-24XDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 576.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450-24XDC
parts only delivery

97005-X450-48TDC EW 48HR AHR X450-48TDC TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 576.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450-48TDC
parts only delivery

97005-X450A-24T EW 48HR AHR X450A-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 423.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450A-24T
parts only delivery

97005-X450A-24X EW 48HR AHR X450A-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 549.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450A-24X
parts only delivery

97005-X450A-48T EW 48HR AHR X450A-48T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 549.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X450A-48T
parts only delivery

97005-X650-24T ExWorks 48hr AHR X650-24T TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business 1,944.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X650-24T
day advanced hardware replacement

97005-X650-24X ExWorks 48hr AHR X650-24X TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 business 1,071.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-X650-24X
day advanced hardware replacement

97005-XGM EW 48HR AHR XGM TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 337.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-XGM
parts only delivery

97005-XM-8XB EW 48hr AHR -20808 EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 2,308.50 EA Extreme Networks 97005-XM-8XB
business day advanced hardware replacement

97005-ZR-XEN EW 48HR AHR ZR XENPAK TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 2 business day 1,377.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-ZR-XEN
parts only delivery

97005-ZR-XFP EW 48HR AHR -ZR-XFP EW TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7x365 2 900.00 EA Extreme Networks 97005-ZR-XFP
business day advanced hardware replacement

97007-10808 EW 4HR PARTS ONLY BD10808 Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only 11,970.00 EA Extreme Networks 97007-10808
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

97007-12802 EW 4HR AHR 12802 Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only 2,205.00 EA Extreme Networks 97007-12802
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

97007-12804 EW 4HR AHR 12804 Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only 5,040.00 EA Extreme Networks 97007-12804

delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97007-20808

EW 4hr AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-20808

97007-3804

ExtrWorks 4hr AHR Alpine 3804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,268.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-3804

97007-3808

ExtrWorks 4hr AHR Alpine 3808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,394.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-3808

97007-48SI

EW 4HR PARTS ONLY SMT48SI

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

414.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-48SI

97007-48SIDC

EW 4HR PARTS ONLY 48SI DC PS

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-48SIDC

97007-8806

EW 4HR AHR 8806

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-8806

97007-8810

EW 4HR AHR ASPEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

3,276.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-8810

97007-ER-XEN

EW 4HR PARTS ONLY ER XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,255.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-ER-XEN

97007-ER-XFP

EW 4HR AHR ER-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

963.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-ER-XFP

97007-GM-40XB

EW 4hr AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,496.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-GM-40XB

97007-LR-XEN

EW 4HR PARTS ONLY LR XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

535.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-LR-XEN

97007-LR-XFP

EW 4HR AHR LR-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

319.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-LR-XFP

97007-LW-XEN

EW 4HR AHR LW-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,606.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-LW-XEN

97007-LX4-XEN

EW 4HR AHR LX4-XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

535.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-LX4-XEN

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97007-MSM128

EW 4HR AHR BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

2,016.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM128

97007-MSM24

EW 4HR AHR BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM24

97007-MSM48

EW 4HR AHR BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM48

97007-MSM48C

EW 4HR AHR BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM48C

97007-MSM-5

EW 4HR AHR MSM-5

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM-5

97007-MSM-5R

EW 4HR AHR MSM-5R

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

945.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM-5R

97007-MSM-6R

EW 4HR AHR MSM-6R

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

1,071.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSM-6R

97007-MSMG8X

EW 4HR AHR BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

1,197.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-MSMG8X

97007-NG300

EW 4HR AHR NG300

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-NG300

97007-SCO1

EW 4HR AHR Summit SC01

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

112.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-SCO1

97007-SC02

EW 4HR AHR Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

139.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-SC02

97007-SC03

EW 4HR AHR Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: N/A

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-SC03

97007-SR-XEN

EW 4HR PARTS ONLY SR XEN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

427.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-SR-XEN

97007-SR-XFP

EW 4HR AHR SR-XFP

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

216.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-SR-XFP

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97007-VIM1-10G8X

ExtWorks 4hr AHR VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-VIM1-10G8X

97007-VIM1-SS256

ExtWorks 4hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

630.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-VIM1-SS256

97007-VIM1-SS512

ExtWorks 4hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,008.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-VIM1-SS512

97007-X250E-24P

EW 4HR AHR X250E-24P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-24P

97007-X250E-24T

EW 4HR AHR X250E-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-24T

97007-X250E-24TD

EW 4HR AHR X250E-24TD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-24TD

97007-X250E-24X

EW 4HR AHR X250E-24X

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

265.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-24X

97007-X250E-24XD

EW 4HR AHR X250E-24XD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

306.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-24XD

97007-X250E-48P

EW 4HR AHR X250E-48P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-48P

97007-X250E-48PT

EW 4HR AHR X250E-48P-TAA

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

396.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-48PT

97007-X250E-48T

EW 4HR AHR X250E-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

243.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-48T

97007-X250E-48TD

EW 4HR AHR X250E-48TD

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

279.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X250E-48TD

97007-X350-24T

EW 4HR AHR SX350-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

202.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X350-24T

97007-X350-48T

EW 4HR AHR SX350-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

283.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X350-48T

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97007-X450-24TDC

EW 4HR AHR X450A-24TDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

693.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450-24TDC

97007-X450-24XDC

EW 4HR AHR X450-24XDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450-24XDC

97007-X450-48TDC

EW 4HR AHR X450-48TDC

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

900.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450-48TDC

97007-X450A-24T

EW 4HR AHR X450A-24T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

657.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450A-24T

97007-X450A-24X

EW 4HR AHR X450A-24X

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450A-24X

97007-X450A-48T

EW 4HR AHR X450A-48T

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

855.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450A-48T

97007-X450E-24P

EW 4HR AHR X450E-24P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

441.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450E-24P

97007-X450E-48P

EW 4HR AHR X450E-48P

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450E-48P

97007-X450E-48PT

EW 4HR AHR X450E-48P-TAA

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X450E-48PT

97007-X650-24T

ExtWorks 4hr AHR X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,024.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X650-24T

97007-X650-24X

ExtWorks 4hr AHR X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, Provides
customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only delivery
service.. Request must be received and RMA
approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,701.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-X650-24X

97007-XGM2-2BT

EW 4HR AHR XGM2-2BT

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-XGM2-2BT

97007-XGM2-2SF

EW 4HR AHR XGM2-2SF

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-XGM2-2SF

97007-XGM2-2XF

EW 4HR AHR XGM2-2XF

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-XGM2-2XF

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97007-XGM2-2XN

EW 4HR AHR XGM2-2XN

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-XGM2-2XN

97007-XM-8XB

EW 4hr AHR -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

3,591.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-XM-8XB

97007-ZR-XEN

EW 4HR AHR ZR XENPAK

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 eSupport.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,142.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-ZR-XEN

97007-ZR-XFP

EW 4HR AHR -ZR-XFP

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365,
Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service.. Request must be received and
RMA approved by 2 p.m. the same day.

1,390.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97007-ZR-XFP

97008-10808

ExtrWorks 4hr Onsite BD10808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

14,962.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-10808

97008-12802

EW 4HR ONSITE 12802

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

2,758.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-12802

97008-12804

EW 4HR ONSITE 12804

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

6,300.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-12804

97008-20808

EW 4hr On-Site -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

7,875.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-20808

97008-3804

ExtrWorks 4hrOnsite Alpine3804

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,835.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-3804

97008-3808

ExtrWorks 4hrOnsite Alpine3808

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

2,992.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-3808

97008-48SlI

ExtWorks 4hr Onsite Summit48si

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

517.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-48SlI

97008-48SIDC

EW 4hr Onsite Summit48si DC PS

Provides customer with 24x7x4 hour parts only
delivery service. 24x7 TAC. 24x7 e-Support.
Request must be received and RMA approved
by12 p.m. the same day.

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-48SIDC

97008-8806

EW 4HR ONSITE 8806

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-8806

97008-8810

EW 4HR ONSITE ASPEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

4,095.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-8810

97008-ER-XEN

EW 24X7X4 OS ER XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-ER-XEN

97008-ER-XFP

EW 4HR ONSITE ER-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,206.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-ER-XFP

97008-GM-40XB

EW 4hr On-Site -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

4,369.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-GM-40XB

97008-LR-XEN

EW 24X7X4 OS LR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

652.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-LR-XEN

97008-LR-XFP

EW 4HR ONSITE LR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

400.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-LR-XFP

97008-LW-XEN

EW 4HR ONSITE LW-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

2,007.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-LW-XEN

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97008-LX4-XEN

EW 4HR ONSITE LX4-XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

652.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-LX4-XEN

97008-MSM128

EW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

2,520.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM128

97008-MSM24

EW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

787.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM24

97008-MSM48

EW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

1,498.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM48

97008-MSM48C

EW 4HR ONSITE BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

1,498.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM48C

97008-MSM-5

EW 4HR ONSITE MSM-5

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

787.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM-5

97008-MSM-5R

EW 4HR ONSITE MSM-5R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,183.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM-5R

97008-MSM-6R

EW 4HR ONSITE MSM-6R

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,341.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSM-6R

97008-MSMG8X

EW 4HR ONSITE BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

1,498.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-MSMG8X

97008-NG300

EW 4HR ONSITE NG300

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

7,920.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-NG300

97008-SCO1

EW 4HR ONSITE Summit SCO1

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

144.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-SCO1

97008-SC02

EW 4HR ONSITE Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

175.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-SC02

97008-SC03

EW 4HR ONSITE Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: 4 Hour, Field
Engineer: Onsite

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-SC03

97008-SR-XEN

EW 24X7X4 OS SR XEN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

522.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-SR-XEN

97008-SR-XFP

EW 4HR ONSITE SR-XFP

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

270.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-SR-XFP

97008-VIM1-10G8X

ExtWorks 4hr Onsite VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

1,575.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-VIM1-10G8X

97008-VIM1-SS256

ExtWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

787.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-VIM1-SS256

97008-VIM1-SS512

ExtWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

1,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-VIM1-SS512

97008-X250E-24P

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-24P

97008-X250E-24T

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-24T

97008-X250E-24TD

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-24TD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

292.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-24TD

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97008-X250E-24X

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

333.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-24X

97008-X250E-24XD

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-24XD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-24XD

97008-X250E-48P

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-48P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-48P

97008-X250E-48PT

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-48P-TAA

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer.

495.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-48PT

97008-X250E-48T

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

301.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-48T

97008-X250E-48TD

EW 4HR ONSITE X250E-48TD

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

346.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X250E-48TD

97008-X350-24T

EW 4HR ONSITE SX350-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

252.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X350-24T

97008-X350-48T

EW 4HR ONSITE SX350-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

355.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X350-48T

97008-X450-24TDC

EW 4HR ONSITE X450A-24TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

859.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450-24TDC

97008-X450-24XDC

EW 4HR ONSITE X450-24XDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,116.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450-24XDC

97008-X450-48TDC

EW 4HR ONSITE X450-48TDC

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,116.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450-48TDC

97008-X450A-24T

EW 4HR ONSITE X450A-24T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

814.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450A-24T

97008-X450A-24X

EW 4HR ONSITE X450A-24X

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,062.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450A-24X

97008-X450A-48T

EW 4HR ONSITE X450A-48T

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

1,062.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450A-48T

97008-X450E-24P

EW 4HR ONSITE X450E-24P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

553.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450E-24P

97008-X450E-48P

EW 4HR ONSITE X450E-48P

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

904.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450E-48P

97008-X450E-48PT

EW 4HR ONSITE X450E-48P-TAA

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer.

904.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X450E-48PT

97008-X650-24T

ExtWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

3,780.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X650-24T

97008-X650-24X

ExtWorks 4hr Onsite X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

2,124.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-X650-24X

97008-XGM2-2BT

EW 4HR ON-SITE XGM2-2BT

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-XGM2-2BT

97008-XGM2-2SF

EW 4HR ON-SITE XGM2-2SF

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-XGM2-2SF

97008-XGM2-2XF

EW 4HR ONSITE XGM2-2XF

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-XGM2-2XF

97008-XGM2-2XN

EW 4HR ONSITE XGM2-2XN

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-XGM2-2XN

97008-XM-8XB

EW 4hr On-Site -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

4,491.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-XM-8XB

97008-ZR-XEN

EW 4HR ONSITE ZR XENPAK

TAC 24x7x365 eSupport 24x7 24x7x365 4 hour
parts delivery + engineer

2,677.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-ZR-XEN

97008-ZR-XFP

EW 4HR ON-SITE -ZR-XFP

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365 4 hr parts
delivery + engineer

1,737.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97008-ZR-XFP

97011-10808

EW 8X5 NBD ONSITE BD10808

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

10,260.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-10808

97011-12802

EW NBD ONSITE 12802

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,890.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-12802

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97011-12804

EW NBD ONSITE 12804

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

4,320.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-12804

97011-20808

EW NBD ON-SITE -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

5,400.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-20808

97011-3804

ExtrWorks NBDOnsite Alpine3804

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

1,944.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-3804

97011-3808

ExtrWorks NBDOnsite Alpine3808

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

2,052.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-3808

97011-48SI

ExtrWorks NBDOnsite Summit48S|

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

310.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-48SI

97011-48SIDC

EW 8X5 NBD ONSITE SMT49SIDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

369.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-48SIDC

97011-8806

EW NBD ONSITE 8806

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,080.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-8806

97011-8810

EW NBD ONSITE ASPEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

2,808.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-8810

97011-ER-XEN

EW NBD OS ER XENPACK

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,102.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-ER-XEN

97011-ER-XFP

EW NBD ONSITE ER-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

828.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-ER-XFP

97011-GM-40XB

EW NBD ON-SITE -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

2,997.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-GM-40XB

97011-LR-XEN

EW NBD OS LR XENPACK

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-LR-XEN

97011-LR-XFP

EW NBD ONSITE LR-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

274.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-LR-XFP

97011-LW-XEN

EW NBD ONSITE LW-XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

1,377.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-LW-XEN

97011-LX4-XEN

EW NBD ONSITE LX4-XEN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

472.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-LX4-XEN

97011-MSM128

EW NBD ONSITE BD MSM128

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,728.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM128

97011-MSM24

EW NBD ONSITE BD MSM24

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM24

97011-MSM48

EW NBD ONSITE BD MSM48

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM48

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97011-MSM48C

EW NBD ONSITE BD MSM48c

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM48C

97011-MSM-5

EW NBD ONSITE MSM-5

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM-5

97011-MSM-5R

EW NBD ONSITE MSM-5R

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

810.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM-5R

97011-MSM-6R

EW NBD ONSITE MSM-6R

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

918.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSM-6R

97011-MSMG8X

EW NBD ONSITE BD MSMG8X

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

1,026.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-MSMG8X

97011-NG300

EW NBD ONSITE NG300

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

5,310.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-NG300

97011-SCO1

EW NBD ONSITE Summit SCO1

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

99.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-SCO1

97011-SC02

EW NBD ONSITE Summit SC02

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

117.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-SC02

97011-SC03

EW NBD ONSITE Summit SC03

TAC: 24x7x365, e-Support: 24x7x365, Certified
Caller: N/A, Delivery: Advanced Hardware
Replacement, Delivery Time: Next Business Day,
Field Engineer: Onsite

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-SC03

97011-SR-XEN

EW NBD OS SR XENPACK

24x7 TAC 24x7 e-Support 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer mon
- friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-SR-XEN

97011-SR-XFP

EW NBD ONSITE SR-XFP

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

184.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-SR-XFP

97011-VIM1-10G8X

ExWorks NBD Onsite VIM1-10GX8X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

1,080.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-VIM1-10G8X

97011-VIM1-SS256

ExWorks NBD Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

540.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-VIM1-SS256

97011-VIM1-SS512

ExWorks NBD Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

864.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-VIM1-SS512

97011-X250E-24P

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-24P

97011-X250E-24T

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-24T

97011-X250E-24TD

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-24TD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

198.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-24TD

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




Vendor SKU

Product Name

Product Description

Current Price

Unit of Measure

Manufacturer Name

ManufacturerSKU

97011-X250E-24X

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

229.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-24X

97011-X250E-24XD

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-24XD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

256.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-24XD

97011-X250E-48P

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-48P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-48P

97011-X250E-48PT

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-48P-TAA

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

342.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-48PT

97011-X250E-48T

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

207.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-48T

97011-X250E-48TD

EW NBD ONSITE X250E-48TD

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

234.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X250E-48TD

97011-X350-24T

EW NBD ONSITE SX350-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

171.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X350-24T

97011-X350-48T

EW NBD ONSITE SX350-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

238.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X350-48T

97011-X450-24TDC

EW NBD ONSITE X450A-24TDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

589.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450-24TDC

97011-X450-24XDC

EW NBD ONSITE X450-24XDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450-24XDC

97011-X450-48TDC

EW NBD ONSITE X450-48TDC

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

765.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450-48TDC

97011-X450A-24T

EW NBD ONSITE X450A-24T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

558.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450A-24T

97011-X450A-24X

EW NBD ONSITE X450A-24X

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450A-24X

97011-X450A-48T

EW NBD ONSITE X450A-48T

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

729.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450A-48T

97011-X450E-24P

EW NBD ONSITE X450E-24P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. &5 p.m.

378.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450E-24P

97011-X450E-48P

EW NBD ONSITE X450E-48P

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450E-48P

97011-X450E-48PT

EW NBD ONSITE X450E-48P-TAA

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

621.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X450E-48PT

97011-X650-24T

ExWorks NBD Onsite X650-24T

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

2,592.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X650-24T

97011-X650-24X

ExWorks NBD Onsite X650-24X

TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field

engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

1,458.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-X650-24X

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779
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97011-XGM2-2BT

EW NBD ON-SITE XGM2-2BT

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

324.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-XGM2-2BT

97011-XGM2-2SF

EW NBD ON-SITE XGM2-2SF

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

261.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-XGM2-2SF

97011-XGM2-2XF

EW NBD ONSITE XGM2-2XF

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

324.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-XGM2-2XF

97011-XGM2-2XN

EW NBD ONSITE XGM2-2XN

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

324.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-XGM2-2XN

97011-XM-8XB

EW NBD ON-SITE -20808

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

3,078.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-XM-8XB

97011-ZR-XEN

EW NBD ONSITE ZR XENPAK

24x7 TAC 24x7 eSupport 8x5 NBD Onsite
support: receive product with a field engineer
Monday - Friday between 8 am. &5 p.m.

1,836.00

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-ZR-XEN

97011-ZR-XFP

EW NBD ON-SITE -ZR-XFP

EW TAC 24x7x365, eSupport 24x7x365, 8x5 NBD
Onsite support; receive product with a field
engineer Monday - Friday between 8 a.m. & 5 p.m,|

1,192.50

EA

Extreme Networks

97011-ZR-XFP

Fax to Order: 1-800-636-3779




